



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1593785	5423 HAMILTON WOLFE	PARKING LOT ADDITION*****CUSTOMER	JEFFERY TONDRE	\$15,000.00	(210)349-3271 x
1629303	7801 SOMERSET ROAD	WBS 40-00086 GOLDEN COMMUNITY PAR	DAVID EMLER	\$110,655.00	(210)733-3535 x
1635700	7700 FLOYD CURL NORTH TOWER	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$250,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17
1635701	7700 FLOYD CURL CENTRAL TOWER	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$250,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17
1635702	7700 FLOYD CURL SOUTH TOWER	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$250,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17
1635703	7700 FLOYD CURL CHILDREN'S TOWER	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$250,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17
1643833	3838 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD MAIL KIOSK	NEW MAIL KIOSK	GREG DUDKO	\$4,000.00	(214)675-2343 x
1654223	5910 BABCOCK RD WALL B	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	GRADY CARLSON	\$62,000.00	(210)336-7711 x
1654224	5910 BABCOCK RD WALL C	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	GRADY CARLSON	\$2,363.00	(210)336-7711 x
1654225	5910 BABCOCK RD WALL D	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	GRADY CARLSON	\$5,599.00	(210)336-7711 x
1657079	100 LLANO	INSTALL ONE NEW DAP UNIT ON SECTO	JACK BELEW	\$3,000.00	(210)885-7711 x
1664009	9626 ADAMS HILL DR	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	JEROME DESALME	\$1,500.00	(830)980-4620 x
1668120	132 W GRAYSON ST	FIRE RECONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATI	MARIO ALBINI	\$125,000.00	(210)493-8303 x
1668644	11019 CULEBRA RD STE 110	Interior remodel to construct new demise wa	RUSSELL FELAN	\$13,500.00	(210)584-0504 x
1669135	8554 HUEBNER RD BLDG 2	SHELL CONSTRUCTION FOR 4 NEW BUIL	FRANCISCO MANON	\$322,969.00	(210)377-2022 x 304
1669136	8554 HUEBNER RD BLDG 3	SHELL CONSTRUCTION FOR 4 NEW BUIL	FRANCISCO MANON	\$194,253.00	(210)377-2022 x 304
1669137	8554 HUEBNER RD BLDG 4	SHELL CONSTRUCTION FOR 4 NEW BUIL	FRANCISCO MANON	\$194,253.00	(210)377-2022 x 304
1669356	700 E SONTERRA BLVD	NEW LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION*****	MARK PADILLA	\$50,000.00	(210)366-9933 x
1670235	11212 STATE HWY 151	ADDING ANTENNA AND COAX TO EXISTIN	MARK SUBER	\$30,000.00	(281)793-3005 x
1670249	4919 E HOUSTON ST	NEW OPEN VEHICLE SHED METAL RIGID	HECTOR GAMBOA	\$600,000.00	(210)349-1163 x
1670774	4018 S PRESA ST BLDG 2	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	ADOLPH FLORES	\$75,000.00	(210)223-9588 x
1670775	4018 S PRESA ST BLDG 3	NEW METAL CANOPY.	ADOLPH FLORES	\$5,000.00	(210)223-9588 x
1671486	5122 DIETRICH RD	INTALLING STORAGE FIXTURES WITH CA	WARREN SAVOIE	\$105,000.00	(214)395-7705 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1672777	8615 BROADWAY	INTERIOR REMODEL TO EXISTING HOTE	ELI TUTTLE	\$295,000.00	(206)766-8300 x
1672812	312 PEARL PKWY	ADDING A SHADE STRUCTURE OVER A P	DAVID EMLER	\$75,000.00	(210)733-3535 x
1672830	10407 STATE HWY 151	NEW 1 STORY SHELL BLDG FOR MEDICA	MARY HELWICK	\$400,000.00	(210)599-3690 x
1674281	5502 EVERS RD	35% FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR FOR CONVEN	SHAHNAWAZ YAZDANI	\$42,000.00	(210)387-9758 x
1674463	7700 BROADWAY SUITES 102 & 103	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING DENT	STEVEN NORIEGA	\$150,000.00	(210)325-6621 x
1676558	24165 IH 10 W SUITE 409	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING LEASE	DAVE GIBSON	\$75,000.00	(602)955-3900 x
1679263	157 HUMBLE AVE	CONVERTING PORTION OF BUILDING FR	MADELINE SLAY	\$80,000.00	(210)736-3009 x
1680264	2702 CEMBALO BLVD	NEW SHADE AWNING AND POOL EQUIPM	CLINT PRICE	\$5,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1683402	805 BANDERA RD	NEW CARPORT AND FENCE /	NOEL GAMEZ	\$15,000.00	(210)557-1314 x
1683581	326 W JONES AVE	PROVIDING A NEW DRYWALL PARTITIO	HECTOR GAMBOA	\$40,000.00	(210)349-1163 x
1684473	5101 MEDICAL DR	GENERATOR CONCRETE PAD / NO PLAT	ALBERTO ORTIZ	\$5,200.00	(210)490-8198 x
1685105	20079 STONE OAK PKWY STE 1200	INTERIOR FINISH OUT // OFFICE USE	AVI LANGBAUM (UMBELLA ACCOUN	\$37,500.00	(210)366-0505 x
1685941	200 E GRAYSON ST STE 212	Interior remodel for existing tenant refer to 1	JASON CHRISTENSEN	\$47,500.00	(210)820-3604 x
M1592199	18111 REDLAND RD BLDG 1	This Permit is for the full construction of Buil	SHAWN WILLIS	\$4,000,000.00	(210)829-1600 x
M1635698	7700 FLOYD CURL AUX/STORAGE BLDG	RENOVATION OF EXISTING TWO-STORY	GREGORY GARTEISER	\$1,000,000.00	(210)824-8825 x17
M1684034	2235 NW 410 PORTAL #1	TWO NEW ENTRANCE PORTALS *****C	ROBERT GUAJARDO	\$33,000.00	(210)313-3900 x
P1640438	700 E SONTERRA BLVD	SITE WORK PERMIT FOR PARKING LOT E	JIM WELCH	\$75,000.00	
S1675120	11600 W FM 471	New band practice field with 11,431 SF of ne	GAYLON LOONTJER	\$197,500.00	(210)349-6026 x
Granted:	41	Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$9,491,792.00	

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1681793	8425 BANDERA RD STE 136	COFO FOR DANCE HALL // NO ALCOHOL/	GINA ABRAMSON	\$0.00	(210)771-3198 x
1685582	242 W OLD HWY 90 STE 1	C OF O: THRIFT STORE--** 1/20/2011 ISSU	IRENE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)259-7924 x
1685680	2803 MOSSROCK	C OF O FOR OFFICE/CONTACT ZENAS PI	ZENAS PILCHER	\$0.00	(210)639-1116 x
1685708	7401 WURZBACH RD	C OF O: BAR AND OR TAVERN WITHOUT	RAMANDINA ARGUELLO	\$0.00	(210)488-6121 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685716	9902 POTRANCO RD STE 106	C OF O: RETAIL SALES OF FLOORING	KIMBERLY MENESES	\$0.00	(210)818-2031 x
1685739	17460 JUDSON RD	office & front carpenter shop, showroom for p	CAROL BARBOSA	\$0.00	(512)563-5202 x
1685778	13835 NACOGDOCHES RD	C of O for restaurant with Alcohol sales ** se	NORA RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
1685849	1221 E SOUTHCROSS WZ3499, D26	CONVENIENCE STORE W/NO GAS OR AL	DEBRA LEAL	\$0.00	(210)725-9875 x
1685857	311 N MAIN AVE	C OF O FOR TAILOR SHOP/ALTERATIONS	EVERARDO VILLEGAS	\$0.00	(210)683-1193 x
1685920	13777 JUDSON RD STE 110	C OF O: OFFICE USE FOR MEETINGS AN	DOROTHY ANDERSON	\$0.00	(210)439-9721 x
1685959	12746 CIMARRON PATH STE 130	OFFICE USE ONLY FOR PH. ROOM MGT.	STEVE SMITH	\$0.00	(512)784-3587 x
1685968	5558 OLD PEARSALL RD STE 1	COFO FOR BAR // WITH ALCOHOL SALES	MAIRA CUELLAR	\$0.00	(210)629-2270 x
1685977	1922 PLEASANTON RD	restaurant w/no alcoholic beverages sold/no	SANTIAGA OWES FEES SALAS	\$0.00	(210)290-7811 x
1686027	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY TENT # 1 @ WESTIN LACANTERA HOTEL	TENT C/O FOR NATIONAL TRAINING MEE	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)656-1136 x
1686032	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY TENT #2 @ WESTIN LACANTERA HOTEL	TENT C/O FOR NATIONAL TRAINING MEE	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)656-1136 x
1686033	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY TENT # 3 @ WESTIN LACANTERA HOTEL	TENT C/O FOR NATIONAL TRAINING MEE	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)656-1136 x
1686176	12403 WETMORE RD STE 101	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT GILBE	GILBERT GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)657-0300 x
1686210	2908 MISSION RD	COFO FOR CHURCH CONTACT EDDIE LE	EDDIE LEIJA	\$0.00	(210)789-8340 x
1686277	4534 W COMMERCE ST BLDG 1	C of O for Bakery ** see ole for gis, drivers li	CONCEPCION VALDES	\$0.00	(210)433-0902 x
1686289	19141 STONE OAK PKWY STE 507	COFO FOR RESTUARANT WITH ALCOHO	JAFFAR	\$0.00	(210)378-3568 x
1686501	10500 SEA WORLD TENT #1 (TDR COOKERS BOOTH # 725,726, 727)	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1686505	10500 SEA WORLD TENT #2 (HOT ASHES) BOOTH 147, 148, 149	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1686506	10500 SEA WORLD TENT # 3 SMOKIN N CHOKIN BOOTHS 423, 424, 425, 426	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1686507	10500 SEA WORLD TENT# 4 TEJAS COOKERS BOOTH 634, 635	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011
7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686508	10500 SEA WORLD TENT # 5 STEAKNITE BURNERS BOOTH 634, 635	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1686509	10500 SEA WORLD TENT# 6 DYNAMIC SMOKE BOOTHS 625,626,627	TENT C/O 01/28/11 THRU 01/29/11 FOR B	FAY SEEMAN	\$0.00	(210)488-8512 x
1686515	12950 COUNTRY PKWY STE 180	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT FELIP	TANIA MACIAS	\$0.00	(210)545-7310 x
1686563	1447 SW MILITARY DR	OFFICE USE ONLY FOR INS. CO./NO cons	MARIA LEDESMA	\$0.00	(830)743-2166 x
1686564	13777 JUDSON RD SUITES 109 & 111	C of O for curch to include training room (co	DAVID FLUNCHES	\$0.00	(210)860-9112 x
1686571	13118 EL SENDERO	C of O for School (K-2nd) to include admin o	DOUGLAS PERRY	\$0.00	(210)831-6266 x
Granted:	30	Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1686130	237 W TRAVIS ST	Demo of (1) one story buildings ** ACCESSO	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
Granted:	1	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1686121	6655 FIRST PARK TEN MNG'D BY: STREAM REALTY PARTNERS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/20/12	FHERTY REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS	\$0.00	(210)520-3951 x
1686124	8620 N NEW BRAUNFELS MNG'D BY: CAMERON MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/20/12	CAMERON PHINEAS ENERGY PLAZ	\$0.00	(210)821-5500 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1678687	7207 SNOWDEN RD BLDG 22--APTS # 2201 2202 2205 2206 2209 & 2210	rewire exist apt	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1683307	626 ISOM RD	REMODEL EXISTING SPACE	GEORGE SALDANA, JR		(210)680-4663 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1683386	1408 S ALAMO SAN ANTONIO TX COSA WATER LEVEL MONITORING STATION	Work with CPS, Meter Loop Remodel	VINCENT REAL	\$0.00	(210)735-1051 x
1683586	3099 E HOUSTON ST	3099 E Houston #7 Electrical Service Upgra	KEVIN MOSES	\$0.00	(210)735-1051 x
1683703	5625 N FOSTER RD. **PER JUANITA, SEE OLE** 566113	supply new service to ice machine set on pa	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1684012	1811 SHIPMAN STE 101	18 light fixtures, 16 recep., Ac and Furnance	TAMMY RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)332-9005 x
1684342	3500 PLEASANTON RD	GENERAL ELECTRICAL REMODEL	EDWARD HARDEMON	\$0.00	(210)385-0220 x
1684476	2310 SW MILITARY DR STE 412	Rewire space as per plans.	JOE ARAIZA	\$0.00	(210)858-8470 x
1684569	301 ALAMO PLAZA	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR ELECTRICAL R	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1684910	4710 N IH 35	Install lights, panels, plugs, and motor disco	JOHN GUELDNER		(210)828-1378 x
1685131	101 MONTANA	general electric///extending 2000amp service	HENRY GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)735-1560 x
1685199	18503 IH 10 W	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW RESTAURANT W	LARRY WEBER		(830)914-2297 x
1685201	18503 IH 10 W	TML FOR CONSTRUCTION	LARRY WEBER		(830)914-2297 x
1685225	3755 THOUSAND OAKS	TOPS	IGNACIO DELATORRE	\$0.00	(210)626-5580 x
1685248	2738 SW MILITARY	PAID SAP JE #101650072 AMT - \$73.28	PATRICK POLOSKEY	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
1685265	401 ISOM RD STE 310	STE 310 C of O Repairs	ISRAEL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)509-8889 x
1685285	1400 W VILLARET BLVD	BUILDING F ADD RECEPTACLES TO (5) E	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330 x
1685385	10334 OASIS	Replace meter socket and socket kit	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR		(210)436-1551 x
1685416	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1685418	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1685419	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1685420	9710 AIRPORT BLVD	New lease spot for tennent. Chocolate Du M	MICHAEL MARTINEZ		(210)212-4485 x
1685421	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1685534	4300 IH 10 E	WIRING OF WATER CAR WASH MACHINE	RICHARD GAMBOA, JR	\$0.00	(210)797-9948
1685570	11010 BAYWOOD APT #4	REMODEL/REPLACE METER CAN ONLY--	MANUEL OLAGUE, JR	\$0.00	(210)827-0633 x
1685571	6300 N 1604 E	install new service on existing space/wwcps	ROBERT S. (LICENSE) CHESHIER	\$0.00	(210)479-5553 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685574	3505 WURZBACH RD STE 102	GEN ELCT ON COMM INT REMODEL--SEE	JOSE PALOMO	\$0.00	(210)416-6968 x
1685578	3505 WURZBACH RD STE 102	TOPS ON EXIST COMM BLDG	JOSE PALOMO	\$0.00	(210)416-6968 x
1685587	3700 PITLUK AVE	disconnect & reconnect/wwcps	TOMMY KECK	\$0.00	(210)912-4705 x
1685694	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER - PARAMOUNT LAS	ESTELLE KERR		(210)223-2495 x
1685724	3707 BLANCO RD	Repairs due to break-in.	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1685728	400 WILSON BLVD	TEMPORARY SERVICE FOR CONSTRUCT	MICHAEL DAVILA	\$0.00	
1685731	11523 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	TEMPORARY SERVICE FOR CONSTRUCT	MICHAEL DAVILA	\$0.00	
1685737	5910 BABCOCK RD #TL	NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL	MICHAEL DAVILA	\$0.00	
1685770	1401 PATRICIA DR	Replace outside panel on Apt 1904	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR		(210)436-1551 x
1685823	1214 BABCOCK RD	re-build meter loop WORK WITH CPS	ROLAND ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)445-4677 x
1685845	6231 SW 410	wire new commercial building *** refer to ap	JOSE CUELLAR	\$0.00	(210)872-7056 x
1685853	21103 N US HWY 281	meter loop service	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1685863	5100 COMMERCE PKWY	electrical for existing interior remodel	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1685874	15000 APPLEWHITE RD	NEW ELECTRICAL TO SA FIRE STATION	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330 x
1685888	3354 NACOGDOCHES RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR MIDCOAST ELE	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1685892	3354 NACOGDOCHES RD	TOPS	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1685897	7700 BROADWAY SUITE 102 & 103	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR INTERIOR REM	CLINTON POPHAM	\$0.00	(210)348-8220 x
1685907	6903 S SUNBELT DR	gen elect. for new comm./completion permit	ROBERT S. (LICENSE) CHESHIER	\$0.00	(210)479-5553 x
1685915	222 BERTETTI DR	TOPS HAS PARTIAL APPROVAL FOR ELE	JOHN PERSSON	\$0.00	(602)459-2927 x
1685917	222 BERTETTI DR	GENERAL ELECTRIC HAS PARTIAL APPR	JOHN PERSSON	\$0.00	(602)459-2927 x
1685919	6903 S SUNBELT DR	tops/completion permit original tops permit #	ROBERT S. (LICENSE) CHESHIER	\$0.00	(210)479-5553 x
1685921	2310 SW MILITARY DR STE 412	PERMANENT: TO VERIFY ELECTRICAL SY	JIM GRICE	\$0.00	(504)570-9539 x
1685942	4803 SID KATZ DR	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1686006	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	TEMPORARY SUB-FEEDER POWER FOR	ROBERT DELGADO		(210)625-0604 x
1686024	1300 DEL LAGO PKWY	ADD TWO POLE LIGHTS TO PARKING LO	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1686045	13835 NACOGDOCHES RD	Electrical Repairs to existing circuit.	JOHN GRAY		(210)273-4369 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686115	946 N 1604 W SUITE 140	FAST TRACK ELECTRICAL --- NO INSPEC	RICHARD MATA, JR	\$0.00	(210)520-6221 x
1686161	312 PEARL PKWY	ADD (4) LIGHT FIXTURES TO CANOPY.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1686178	15614 HUEBNER RD SUITE 110	tops	EULOGIO ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1686180	15614 HUEBNER RD SUITE 110	finish out gen elect.	EULOGIO ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1686241	800 QUINTANA RD BLD #1	RAISE CONDUIT ON ROOF SO ROOF CAN	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
1686294	200 E MARKET ST	Society for Personality and Social Phycholog	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1686296	200 E MARKET ST	Americal Correctional Assosiation winter con	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1686301	4618 BLANCO RD	TOPS on exist commercial bldg	KEVIN GEORGE	\$0.00	
1686323	3100 ROOSEVELT	Mission Drive-In Marquee Rehabilitation.	JESSE BRATTON	\$0.00	(210)684-6488 x
1686324	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	TEMPORARY GENERATORS FOR EVENT	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1686342	1414 WEST AVE	rebuild existing meter loop. consolidate all d	RENE CARRENO	\$2,000.00	(210)834-7363 x
1686361	8116 FREDERICKSBURG RD	connect vent a hood	RUBEN (UMBRELLA) TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)333-6900 x
1686365	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE	7th floor partial remodel (electrical upgrade)	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1686366	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY 17101 LA CANTRA PKWY SAN ANTONIO TX 78256	tops of elctrical service of Eilan hotel	JAMES BENKE	\$0.00	(210)824-0590 x
1686389	10111 STONEFIELD PLACE	Replacing and Installing Plugs -Lights & Swi	JOSE PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)445-9159 x
1686392	502 N SAN BERNARDO SAN ANTONIO TX	TML FOR CONSTRUCTION OFFICE	HENRY DAVILA	\$0.00	(210)681-0954 x
1686395	5003 GRAY BUFFALO	TOPS	LLOYD QUINNEY		(210)624-2881 x
1686572	311 N MAIN AVE	CLEANING 30 DAY ONLY APPLICATION F	EVERARDO VILLEGAS	\$0.00	(210)683-1193 x
1686573	119 EL MIO	install exit sign w/ emer. back up per Fire Ma	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
1686599	20079 STONE OAK PKWY	SUITE #1200, TENANT FINISHOUT	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
C1685619	630 VIENDO	rewrite existing residence ref to old permit a	TOMMY KECK	\$0.00	(210)912-4705 x
S1674349	627 S ACME RD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	EDGEWOOD ISD	\$0.00	(210)444-8285
S1686393	1922 S GENERAL MCMULLEN BLDG A	Disconnect & connect a/c units @ exist scho	RAY GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)444-8287 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	75	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$2,000.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1658112	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR	FIRE ALARM (166)	SKELTON TIME & CONTROL INCORP	\$0.00	(210)590-1328 x
1674724	7811 S PRESA ST	FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1675496	3134 ROOSEVELT AVE	FIRE ALARM	TOTALCOM MANAGEMENT	\$0.00	(210)577-1090 x
1675525	301 E CEVALLOS	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE IB 111	CONTRACTING INTERNATIONAL INC	\$0.00	(210)825-0353 X
1678270	23530 WILDERNESS OAK	FIRE ALARM	BCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC	\$0.00	(800)284-6540 x
1678299	2307 VANCE JACKSON	FIRE SPKLR	SUN AUTOMATIC FIRE SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(210)695-1101 x
1678643	8000 POTRANCO RD BLDG 8030 4TH FLOOR	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1678778	6220 CULEBRA RD	UNDERGROUND FIRELINE	WASTE WATER SOLUTIONS	\$0.00	(512)707-7027 X
1678888	3750 N IH 35	SPRAY BOOTH	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1679090	8000 POTRANCO RD BLDG 8000 4TH FLOOR	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1679131	10000 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG 2	NEW FA SYSTEM	STARR TELECOM, ETC. LLC	\$0.00	(956)580-1333 x
1680884	5003 GRAY BUFFALO	FIRE ALARM	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1681012	7838 HUEBNER RD CLUB	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681150	12639 NACOGDOCHES RD	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1681301	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681302	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 2	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681303	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 3	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681304	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 4	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681305	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 5	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681306	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 6	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681307	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 7	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x
1681308	7838 HUEBNER RD BLDG 8	FIRE ALARM	DJB SYSTEMS INCORPORATED	\$0.00	(512)288-5811 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1681732	7700 FLOYD CURL CENTRAL TOWER	FIRE ALARM	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1681759	3627 WINDGAP BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	SECURITY ONE INC	\$0.00	(210)341-8900 x
1681768	2020 AUSTIN HWY STE 100	FIRE ALARM	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1681785	6220 CULEBRA RD BLDG 4 STE 1	FIRE ALARM	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(281)485-6803 x
1682028	22503 N US HWY 281	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1682227	14357 BLANCO RD	FIRE ALARM	SIGNAL ONE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)421-3137 x
1682687	9502 IH 10 W	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1682688	9307 BROADWAY	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1682689	1205 N 1604 W STE 230	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1683308	5440 BABCOCK RD	FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	P & W FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(210)651-0905 x
1683850	22503 N US HWY 281	FIRE SPKLR	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
1684054	1955 BANDERA RD BLDG 2	IB102 B FIRE SPKLR	OASIS FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)666-0016 x
1684223	1955 BANDERA RD BLDG 3	IB102 B FIRE SPKLR	OASIS FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)666-0016 x
1684513	18303 IH 10 W	FIRE SPKLR	DFW AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	\$0.00	(972)222-7216 x
1684544	4502 MEDICAL DR	NEW FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1685502	238 SW MILITARY DR STE 109	IB 102 B FIRE SPKLR	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1685508	7520 SOUTH SEA	FTA	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1685512	6110 RITTIMAN RD BACK BLDG FRONT RACK	FTS	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1685528	900 ARION PKWY BLDG 6	FAST TRACK ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685572	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG B SUITE BSCVE	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685575	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 1ST FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685579	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 3RD FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685589	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 2ND FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685604	630 NW 410 SUITE 107	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685610	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG E SUITE E03E	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685618	145 NAVARRO ST	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685620	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG BSB 4TH FLOOR	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685624	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A SUITE A01W	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685626	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 4TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685627	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 6TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685628	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 7TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685629	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 8TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685630	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 9TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685631	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 10TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685632	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE 14TH FLOOR	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1685693	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG B SUITE B01W	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685704	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG D SUITE DSCVE	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685718	646 S MAIN AVE	FIRE ALARM (LESS THEN 5 DEVICES)-CO	TEXAS ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS SP	\$0.00	(210)669-3742 x
1685789	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A SUITE A01E	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1685904	5542 WALZEM RD	FIRE SPKLR	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1685975	3379 TIMBER VIEW DR BLDG 13	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM	ACE FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC.	\$0.00	(210)333-7000 x
1685996	10940 LAUREATE DR BLDG 8000	FTA	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1686087	2525 NW 410 STE 106	FIRE SPKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1686106	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG A SUITE ASCVE	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1686207	12651 VANCE JACKSON STE 114	3 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686279	646 S MAIN AVE BLDG S 1ST FLOOR	FTS	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1686281	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG FSB SUITE D140	FA (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1686438	13526 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FA	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1686478	1075 ARION PKWY BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1686480	1111 AT AND T CENTER PKWY BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1686484	7576 CULEBRA RD BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FA	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1686522	2310 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 412	FIRE SPRINKLER (UNDER 20)	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
Granted: 74		Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1628400	1312 SW MILITARY DR	REPLACED EXISTING ROOFTOP PACKAG	DANIEL ESPARZA		(210)561-2665
1667257	3300 NACOGDOCHES RD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	FRANK PUTZ	\$0.00	(210)402-7383 x
1669711	14700 N US HWY 281	Replace System	DANIEL ESPARZA	\$0.00	(210)561-2665
1676316	326 W JONES AVE	Two Chiller 1 - 35 Ton and 1 - 65 Ton	JEANETTE INGRAM	\$0.00	(210)735-9235 x266
1680756	7138 FIVE PALMS DR	20 ton packaged unit replacment and 15 ton	DANIEL DIAZ	\$0.00	(210)977-7085 x
1682954	111 DALLAS ST	bldg-B remodel of existing operating room.	JAMES VANSANT		(210)734-5156 x
1683985	1223 BRADY BLVD	Install 7 Carrier RTU's	DUANE GAVLICK		(210)675-8539
1684558	13481 BLANCO RD	REPLACING DUCTWORK & Split System	MIGUEL CERVANTES	\$0.00	(210)313-3702 x
1685129	11019 CULEBRA RD	1 cooler, 1 coil, 1 condenser to be installed	PATRICK PELLERIN		(210)332-0180 x
1685439	14800 JUDSON RD	Installation of HVAC equipment to Wood Mid	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1685444	14800 JUDSON RD	Installation of HVAC equipment at Wood Mid	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1685535	12602 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	1-ICEMAKER(SPLIT SYSTEM)	JAMES (AC15621) DORROH	\$0.00	(210)213-8483 x
1685538	1129 FRESNO	1-ICEMAKER(SPLIT SYSTEM)	JAMES (AC15621) DORROH	\$0.00	(210)213-8483 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685563	4400 NW 410	4400 nw loop 410 #410 installing 2 vav and	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1685603	5100 COMMERCE PKWY	5100 Commerce pkwy installing 2 rtu, 10 du	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1685654	9601 N US HWY 281	PROVIDE AND INSTALL HVAC EQUIPMEN	DAVID SCHIMSK	\$53,961.00	(210)837-2917 x
1685676	3707 BLANCO RD	ROOFTOP UNIT, ELECTRIC 13 SEER	ERIC RICKS	\$0.00	(830)569-2493 x
1685721	435 E SUNSHINE	MECH FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING	RICHARD KELLY	\$0.00	(830)606-2356 x
1685766	221 W RHAPSODY	partial duct replacemant and repair to existin	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$6,000.00	(210)308-9866 x
1685825	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	new roof top unit and ductwork	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF		(210)832-9001
1685952	9902 POTRANCO RD	suite #106-replace stolen condensing unit on	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF		(210)832-9001
1685966	2106 CASTROVILLE RD	MECHANICAL FOR METAL STORAGE ADD	ROBERTO MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)858-8090 x
1685995	4502 MEDICAL DR	UHS Interim Entry HVAC Permit	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1686022	218 PRODUCE ROW	Replace existing A/C roof top unit with new 3	GEORGE MARRIN		(210)824-9461 x 212
1686110	3945 FREDERICKSBURG RD	INSTALL 1 3TON CARRIER RTU	DUANE GAVLICK		(210)675-8539
1686111	7103 WURZBACH RD	replace rooftop package unit	MICHAEL MUNDAHL		(210)653-5900 x
1686112	4114 SW 410	replace 3 heat pump systems	DAVID WILKS		(210)534-9911 x
1686132	22503 N US HWY 281 BLDG#1	5 condensing unit/ 4 fan coil unit/ 1 walk-in-f	JAMES (AC15621) DORROH	\$0.00	(210)213-8483 x
1686135	22503 N US HWY 281 BLDG#2	4 condensing unit/ 3 fan coil unit/ 1 walk-in-f	JAMES (AC15621) DORROH	\$0.00	(210)213-8483 x
1686151	301 ALAMO PLAZA	Ripley's Museum 301 Alamo plaza installing	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1686234	2907 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Two rooftop, 10-ton, package units, electric	JAY CARNLEY		(210)913-6640 x
1686303	12734 NACOGDOCHES RD	New refrigeration system *** refer to ap 1406	HECTOR MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)656-7134 x
1686397	18303 IH 10 W	INSTALLATION OF HVAC PROVIDED EQU	C MICHAEL IRELAND	\$40,400.00	(409)898-3822
1686421	1002 EDWARDS ST	instalation of dryer vents and grills	STEVEN KRIEGER		(830)931-0440 x
1686444	1045 CENTRAL PKWY NORTH	INSTALL COND UNIT, DAMPERS, ROOFTO	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1686451	20079 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE# 1200	Install (1) 4 Ton & (1) 3.5 Ton A/C systems w	LARRY MALDONADO	\$0.00	(210)521-2448 x
1686471	7207 SNOWDEN RD BLDG #22--APT #S 2201/2202/2205/2206/2209 & 2210	HVAC @ EXIST APT DUE TO 25% FIRE DA	MARK MOUNT	\$0.00	(512)636-8777 x
1686496	543 W MALONE	REPLACEING REMOTE ICE MAKER WITH	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686534	8116 FREDERICKSBURG RD	ONE TYPE ONE VENT HOOD	LESLIE YATES		(210)573-6488 x
Granted: 39		Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$100,361.00	
MISC NO REVIEW					
1653907	745 MORNINGVIEW	PARTIAL FOUNDATION REPAIR W 30 CON	MARTIN TELLES	\$5,500.00	(210)533-7347 x
1670544	4300 INDUSTRY PARK DR	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	M&M CONTRACTING, LTD.	\$180,000.00	(210)648-4010 X
1685174	10647 GULF DALE ST	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT /// RE	LORI ORR	\$3,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1685427	1325 S BRAZOS ST	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	DANNY MENDEZ	\$61,921.00	(210)341-3100 x
1685725	1171 BANDERA RD BUILDING B	*** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS GENERAL RE	ROSALINDA CASANOVA	\$6,600.00	(210)641-4200 x
1685727	1171 BANDERA RD BUILDING C	*** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS GENERAL RE	ROSALINDA CASANOVA	\$6,600.00	(210)641-4200 x
1685923	946 N 1604 W STE 140	Fast Track Metal Stud Permit--NO WORK O	TOM WATKINS	\$18,500.00	
1685924	8000 IH 10 W	RE-ROOF NO CHANGE IN PITCH, DECK O	MATT WOODS	\$60,000.00	(512)491-9000 x
1686037	12446 STARCREST DR #105	remove and replace 1 sliding door with in ex	GREGORY BJORNSO	\$694.25	(210)564-1953 x
1686171	5347 BLANCO RD BLDG D	commercial reroof w/no change to pitch and	GUILLERMO LIZARDE	\$10,700.00	(210)379-8779 x
1686307	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	fast track ref ap 1686293	SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC.	\$5,000.00	(210)651-9000 X
Granted: 11		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$358,515.25	
MISC REVIEW					
1686394	22 SPURS LANE***NOTE ADDRESS CHANGED FROM 9017 FLOYD CURL PER JUANITA GONZALES**	Sidewalk dimensions: 100x6=600sq.ft, Drive	DOUG NIZNIK	\$0.00	()497-8121 x
1686583	1014 SAN PEDRO AVE	REPLACE SIDEWALK 10X4=40SQ.FT--DU	JIM MAJOR	\$0.00	(210)641-2112 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$0.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1653796	419 E CAROLINA ST	general plumbing	JUAN DELAROSA		(210)434-1639 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1662041	23530 WILDERNESS OAK	5 ROOF TOP UNITS	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1663009	125 E HOUSTON ST	New irrigation system.	CHRISTOPHER PAIS	\$0.00	(210)599-8242 x
1668679	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	Bldg. #11 Gas Permit	VIRGIL VINCENT		(817)222-9930 x
1670227	12446 STARCREST DR	HAMPTON HILLS CONDOS, 12446 STARC	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1672476	10116 HUEBNER RD	APRIA HEALTHCARE JOB 100103	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1675011	9845 IH 10 W	GREASE TRAP	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
1675369	111 DALLAS ST	BATIST MEDICAL CENTER, 111 DALLAS, S	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1680620	9601 N US HWY 281	Remodel 7th, 8th & 9th floor. Change out 2 s	RICHARD MICHEL		(210)667-2210 x
1682315	9401 STARCREST DR	ST MARYS HALL CLASSROOMS JOB 1001	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1684638	7959 FREDERICKSBURG RD STE 105	Install two water heaters and eight plumbing	BRACKEN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)651-1313 x
1684639	1939 BANDERA RD	2011 Annual Gas Test	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1684699	18503 IH 10 W	rough-in, top-out and fixture set for Mc Dona	NATHAN GRAEF	\$0.00	(210)421-9375 x
1684769	7620 NW 410 BLDG 114	1 sink 1 electric water heater 1 floor sink 1 c	ROGER MOCZYGEMBA	\$0.00	(210)650-0050 x
1685021	999 E BASSE RD	Install 5-new irrigation zones on existing irrig	HOLLY HORTON	\$0.00	(210)826-1777 x
1685067	8700 MARBACH RD	Renovation to dental office.	JEREMY LILES	\$0.00	(210)639-9935 x
1685090	11010 IH 10 W	install two new boilers in mechanical room	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1685108	11705 PERRIN BEITEL STE 103	SUITE 103 - GAS TEST	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1685268	220 BROADWAY	REPLACE 200 GALLON BOILER (SUB LEV	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1685324	11603 W COKER LOOP	11603 W. Coker Loop Suite 201	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
1685381	8110 CLEGG DR	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1685382	911 N FRIO	6 Fixtures, 1 Water Heater	JOHNNY LEIJA		(210)737-6463
1685388	859 ISOM RD	RIDGEWAY - PERFORMING GAS TEST	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1685390	15614 HUEBNER RD	Suite 110	RAUL GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
1685404	20079 STONE OAK PKWY	SUITE 1200 - COMMERCIAL FINISH OUT -	ROBERT JALNOS	\$0.00	(210)681-8010 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685407	2716 SW MILITARY DR 2716 SW MILITARY DR 102 SAN ANTONIO TX 78224	add thermostaic control to both lavs add exp	CARL BIESENBACH	\$0.00	(210)355-3138 x
1685411	2218 N ZARZAMORA	replaced only 0-25 feet of sewer line	ALBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)618-2887 x
1685513	323 N 1604 W	COMPLETE PLUMBING FOR MEDICAL CL	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1685527	323 N 1604 W	SEWER FOR NEW MEDICAL CLINIC	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1685529	323 N 1604 W	GAS INSTALL FOR NEW MEDICAL CLINIC	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1685555	5100 COMMERCE PKWY	5100 commerce parkway (11) fixtures (1) w/	BARRY LINDIG		(210)490-6404 x
1685576	3291 WURZBACH RD SUITE 3291	gas test/ openings	BRIAN BELL	\$0.00	(210)861-5957 x
1685640	2070 N 1604 E	Interior Remodel of existing structure	ELMO RAY	\$0.00	(936)264-4150 x
1685668	14333 BABCOCK RD	RPZ for swimming pool	TONI ZINSMEYER		(512)292-1966
1685689	306 RICHLAND HILLS DR	Installing irrigation system to connect to a 1"	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737 x
1685697	4002 ROOSEVELT AVE	one electric water heater, forty one plumbing	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1685699	4002 ROOSEVELT AVE	One 3/4 inch backflow	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1685707	4002 ROOSEVELT AVE	0 to 60 feet	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1685723	101 BOWIE ST	RIVER CENTER MARRIOT, 101 BOWIE ST	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1685734	131 EL PASO ST	COMMERCIAL LAWN SPRINKLER II PHAS	CARLOS PALOS	\$0.00	(210)389-0615 x
1685748	11411 BANDERA RD	GAS TEST 164 jones Add suite number to p	ANA DOMINGUEZ	\$0.00	()696-0273 x
1685755	8101 LATIGO DR	plumbing fixtures	DUSTIN CLARK	\$0.00	(210)590-4993 x
1685765	3155 SE MILITARY DR	GAS TEST	ANA DOMINGUEZ		()696-0273 x
1685768	8410 DATAPOINT	8410 Datapoint Suite 130	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
1685773	3830 N 1604 E	Install future grease trap.	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1685779	3830 N 1604 E	exend existing sewer to grease trap	HAROLD OTIS, JR	\$0.00	(210)349-3355 x
1685785	5813 DISTRIBUTION	SUITRE 110. PLUMBING FOR C OF O.	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1685804	2411 BROADWAY	Customer is trying to open the business	RICHARD REYES		(210)240-6872 x
1685812	2314 SAN PEDRO AVE	Gas test	JOEL BETANCOURT	\$0.00	(210)736-0207
1685813	501 S ZARZAMORA	replace gas line	RICHARD ARIZPE	\$0.00	(210)410-7641 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685833	270 ANTRIM	Perform gas test	VINCENT ARAMENDIA		()655-2222 x
1685841	7207 SNOWDEN RD BLDG 22	general plumbing	RAUL GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)849-1460 x
1685860	10730 GULFDALE ST	replace stolen DCA	JEFF MALONE		(210)545-6924 x
1685878	4002 ROOSEVELT AVE	one electric water heater, forty one plumbing	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1685879	411 BOWIE ST	Gas to new hotel	SHAWN O'HAVER		
1685884	4002 ROOSEVELT AVE	Twenty feet of sewer	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
1685918	270 ANTRIM	Install mixing valve	VINCENT ARAMENDIA		()655-2222 x
1685938	8619 POTRANCO RD	INSTALLED 20 GALLON WATER HEATER	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685948	3201 E HOUSTON ST	Gas test (building 3)	BRACKEN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)651-1313 x
1685950	3201 E HOUSTON ST	Gas test (building 5)	BRACKEN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)651-1313 x
1685967	8116 FREDERICKSBURG RD	3 FIXTURES, 1 WATER HEATER	JOHNNY LEIJA		(210)737-6463
1685971	8116 FREDERICKSBURG RD	3 OPENINGS	JOHNNY LEIJA		(210)737-6463
1686007	6220 CULEBRA RD BLD 275	Install new plumbing system.	GEORGE MARRIN	\$0.00	(210)824-9461 x 212
1686009	6220 CULEBRA RD BLD 275	Install new gas system	GEORGE MARRIN	\$0.00	(210)824-9461 x 212
1686023	2314 SAN PEDRO AVE	water heater	JOEL BETANCOURT	\$0.00	(210)736-0207
1686035	4618 BLANCO RD	Preforming a gauged gas test.	PATRICK GREGORY	\$0.00	(830)832-5775 x
1686039	8507 MCCULLOUGH AVE	ste A5A7,2 openings, gas test for city to rele	SUSAN WATSON		(210)734-8400 x
1686056	101 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAST TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686057	103 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686058	105 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686059	107 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686060	109 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686061	111 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686062	113 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686063	115 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 GAS TEST, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686064	101 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686065	103 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686066	105 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686067	107 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686068	109 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686069	111 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686070	113 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686071	115 SAINT CHRISTOPHER WA	1 WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 42	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)590-0119 x
1686081	7700 BROADWAY	suite 102 and 103, tenet remodel.	KENNETH FARR		(210)495-2199 x
1686088	620 BROADWAY	GENERAL PLUMBING FOR C OF O	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1686163	18503 IH 10 W	160lf 2" domestic water line meter to 5' from	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-0907 x
1686175	18503 IH 10 W	170lf of 6" sdr 26 pipe stopped at test well	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ		(210)648-0907 x
1686184	323 N 1604 W	220lf of 6" sdr 26 pipe	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-0907 x
1686186	323 N 1604 W	300LF 2" sch 80 water line	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ		(210)648-0907 x
1686215	1632 NE 410	S110002 - NORTHWOOD - GAS TEST	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1686218	1632 NE 410	S110002 - NORTHWOOD - INSTALLING W	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1686236	4939 DE ZAVALA RD	Replacing Bad DCA at 4939 DeZavala	ANTHONY MOORE		(210)836-8181 x
1686246	317 ALAMO PLAZA	Plumbing fixtures	PRESSLY SHAFER, III	\$0.00	(210)259-9420 x
1686257	4553 N 1604 W SUIT 1113	gas test	BRYCE KING	\$0.00	
1686259	4553 N 1604 W	0-500 galon grease trap*** 4 fixtures	BRYCE KING	\$0.00	
1686265	3201 E HOUSTON ST	repair gas service line	DAVID SMITH		(210)688-9500 x
1686271	6903 S SUNBELT DR	about 300' of sewer	SHAWN O'HAVER		
1686321	8811 VILLAGE DR	replace 3/4 inch reduced pressure backflow	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1686322	7550 IH 10 W	reconfigure plumbing fixtures to comply with	VIRGIL WILKINS		
1686352	4960 EISENHauer RD 4960 EISENHauer ROAD SAN ANTONIO TX	install 1 1/2" backflow	TERRY STEWART	\$0.00	(210)658-0041 x
1686402	1811 SHIPMAN	TO INSTALL TWO FIXTURES: 1 MOP SINK	NICKOLOS STANISLAV		(830)899-7789 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686404	10222 SAN PEDRO AVE	Irrigation	ROBERT HOUSLER		(210)388-2351 x
1686412	10222 SAN PEDRO AVE	irrigation	ROBERT HOUSLER		(210)388-2351 x
1686420	715 STADIUM DR BLD 282	Remodel	JOSEPH BOYLE	\$0.00	(830)609-3030
1686422	5603 W 1604 N	INSTALL COMPLETE PLUMBING SYSTEM	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1686425	5603 W 1604 N	INSTALL COMPLETE PLUMBING SYSTEM	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1686426	2526 W MARTIN ST	INSTALLING 1 gas wt heater @ exist comm	RICHARD (UMBRELLA) CHAVEZ	\$0.00	(210)438-8555 x
1686439	5603 W 1604 N	INSTALL COMPLETE PLUMBING SYSTEM	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1686458	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	Installation of two sinks, coke machine, coffe	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)669-4645 x
1686459	5603 W 1604 N	SEWER LINE FROM BUILDING TO GREAS	HAROLD OTIS, JR		(210)349-3355 x
1686487	3703 N 1604 E	Annual gas test for Northern Hills Baptist Ch	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
1686489	16641 LA CANTERA PKWY	Bar modification	HERMIE BONET	\$5,000.00	(210)521-5515 x
1686530	22503 N US HWY 281	Gas to 7 RTU, 1 Fire place, 2 water heaters	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
S1685767	11600 W FM 471	GENERAL PLUMBING	EDWARD HABY	\$0.00	(830)931-9586 x

Granted: 114

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$5,000.00

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1684568	8783 WURZBACH RD	INSTALL 75 GALLON RHEEM GAS WATER	GARY HOWARD	\$0.00	(210)251-7694 x
---------	------------------	-----------------------------------	-------------	--------	-----------------

Granted: 1

Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

1642307	8280 BANDERA RD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 10/04/2010	LARRY DOUGLASS	\$0.00	(210)643-7865 x
1642313	8510 FREDERICKSBURG RD	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 10/04/2010	LARRY DOUGLASS	\$0.00	(210)643-7865 x
1642320	8603 STATE HWY 151	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 10/04/2010	LARRY DOUGLASS	\$0.00	(210)643-7865 x
1660494	7000 NW 410	INGRAM PARK AUTO CENTER - ATTACH	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
1660959	110 LEXINGTON	HOLIDAY INN - REPLACE EXISTING FREE	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1672409	1956 S WW WHITE RD	HOLT CAT - REFACE EXISTING FREE STA	LYDELL TOYE	\$0.00	(830)629-4411 x
1675676	11745 IH 10 W SUITE 125	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	DAVID GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1684917	13905 NACOGDOCHES RD	TMOBILE - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETT	BRUCE JONES	\$0.00	(281)345-4488 x
1684978	9155 S ZARZAMORA	CHICO'S BAKERY - WALL MOUNT INTERN	DAVID GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)264-8094 x
1685440	3700 BLANCO RD DOWNTOWN AREA	INSTALLED 01/19/2011 REMOVED 04/19/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685443	3700 BLANCO RD S FLORES/MILITARY	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685446	3700 BLANCO RD 1503 MILITARY AND COMMERCIAL	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685447	3700 BLANCO RD 7119 SW MILITARY AND NEW LAREDO	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685448	3700 BLANCO RD PLEASANTON AND MILITARY HOLLYWOOD VIDEO	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685449	3700 BLANCO RD 2806 NOGALITOS AND THEO	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685450	3700 BLANCO RD 6107 W 1604 AND CULEBRA	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/21/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685451	3700 BLANCO RD MARBACH AND 410 PAWN	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685452	3700 BLANCO RD OVERLOOK CANYON AND 281	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685453	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & 1604 HEB	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685454	3700 BLANCO RD 6647 CALLAGHAN AND BABCOCK	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/18/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685455	3700 BLANCO RD HWY 281 AND DISCOUNT TIRE EVANS	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/18/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685456	3700 BLANCO RD 12506 JONES MALT AND BLUE CREST	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/18/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685457	3700 BLANCO RD 13400 WEST AVE AND EMBASSEY OAKS	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/18/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685458	3700 BLANCO RD 16503 NACOGDOCHES/STAHL	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/18/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685459	3700 BLANCO RD 4100 DEZAVALA/LOCKHILL SELMA	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685460	3700 BLANCO RD 8527 WURBACH/FREDRICKSBURG	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685461	3700 BLANCO RD 18154 BLANCO AND 1604	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685462	3700 BLANCO RD 1803 JACKSON KELLER/WEST AVE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685463	3700 BLANCO RD 2201 HARRY WURZBACH/MORNING SIDE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/25/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685464	3700 BLANCO RD 8126 BROADWAY/FLAMINGO	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685465	3700 BLANCO RD 206 W QUINCY AND SAN PEDRO	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685466	3700 BLANCO RD 281 AND 1604 LAS PALAPAS	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/11/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685467	3700 BLANCO RD 20750 281 AND EVANS	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685468	3700 BLANCO RD 100 BITTERS AND 281	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685469	3700 BLANCO RD 11623 BLANCO AND WEST AVE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685470	3700 BLANCO RD 6901 OBLATE AND SAN PEDRO	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685471	3700 BLANCO RD 10901 WURZBACH AND VANCE JACKSON	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685472	3700 BLANCO RD 11700 BLANCO AND WEST AVE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685473	3700 BLANCO RD 2000 HILDEBRAND AND BROADWAY	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685474	3700 BLANCO RD 281 & TPC PKWY	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685475	3700 BLANCO RD 4130 BROADWAY & GROVELAND	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685476	3700 BLANCO RD 2800 BROADWAY & HUMPHREYS	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685477	3700 BLANCO RD 5810 SAN PEDRO AND BASSE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685478	3700 BLANCO RD EVANS AND BULVERDE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685479	3700 BLANCO RD 606 1604 AND AFTON OAKS	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685480	3700 BLANCO RD 4802 VANCE JACKSON AND CORNERSTONE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685481	3700 BLANCO RD ZARZAMORA AND FREDERICKSBURG	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685482	3700 BLANCO RD 9703 MARBACH AND ELLISON	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685483	3700 BLANCO RD 2200 PLEASANTON & MILITARY	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685484	3700 BLANCO RD 1208 BUENA VISTA AND COLORADO	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685485	3700 BLANCO RD 627 ZARZAMORA & GUADALUPE	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685486	3700 BLANCO RD 1102 GOLIAD AND SOUTHCROSS	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685487	3700 BLANCO RD 2116 S PRESA AND LOWELL	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685488	3700 BLANCO RD 2927 NOGALITOS AND ROYSTON	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685489	3700 BLANCO RD 200 WALTERS AND MONTANA	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 03/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685490	3700 BLANCO RD 2127 ZARZANIRA AND A STREEET	INSTALLED 01/17/2011 REMOVED 02/14/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X
1685491	3700 BLANCO RD BLANCO AND 1604 LUBY'S	INSTALLED 01/10/2011 REMOVED 02/07/2	ALLIED ADVERTISING	\$0.00	(210)732-7874 X

Granted: 57

Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$0.00



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011
7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1684163	4931 ENTERPRISE DR	INSTALL LPG TANK	FERRELLGAS PROPANE	\$0.00	(210)661-6700 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1683263	243 CENTER STREET	243 Center Street/Inner City Reinvestment P	CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	\$0.00	(210)000-0000 x
1683879	SOUTHWEST CORNER OF BITTERS RD & LOOP 1604	A-2/Southwest corner of Bitters Rd. & Loop 1	BITTERS 1604 RETAIL LTD	\$0.00	
1684587	100 AUDITORIUM CIRCLE	A-2,Bexar County Performance Arts Center,	BEXAR COUNTY PERFORMING ART	\$0.00	
Granted:	3	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1685636	3518 W HOUSTON ST	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1685639	2210 EL PASO ST	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1685643	813 S SABINAS	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1685650	1807 HIDALGO ST	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1685656	1244 BRIGHTON ST	EMERGENCY--DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1686126	3615 W HOUSTON ST	DEMO OF EXISTING RES/ DEMO SEE PUR	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1686423	463 GLOBE AVE	Demo of existing carport to rear of existing re	JAIME VEGA	\$0.00	(210)433-9614 x
Granted:	7	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1686166	14635 BLANCO RD	Meterloop service repair work	MARK (UMBRELLA ACCT) MATHENY	\$0.00	(210)681-3200 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011
7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 1		Total Amount for ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1594044	3379 TIMBER VIEW DR	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 22 bldgs, 312	DEER CREEK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)520-4343 x
1679561	3935 THOUSAND OAKS MNG'D BY: UNITED APT GRP	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 12/15/1	UNITED APARTMENT GROUP	\$0.00	(817)310-4500 x
1685840	3919 PERRIN CENTRAL MNG'D BY: CHURCHILL FORGE PROP	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/19/12	OAK SPRINGS APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)656-3692 x
1686008	5700 NORTH KNOLL MNG'D BY: CNC INVESTMENTS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/19/12	NORTHGATE VILLAGE APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)641-6444 x
1686011	2626 THOUSAND OAKS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/19/12	STONELEIGH APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)490-1491 x
1686041	20500 HUEBNER RD MNG'D BY: DIAL COMMUNITIES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/19/12	INDEPENDENCE HILL ASSISTED LIV	\$0.00	(210)482-2000 x
1686136	3939 FREDERICKSBURG RD MNG'D BY: HOME MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/20/12	ANTONIAN APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)732-9611 x
1686144	3644 BINZ ENGLEMAN MNG'D BY: FRANKLIN APT MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/20/12	ARTISAN AT SALADO CREEK APAR	\$0.00	(210)212-3939 x
1686152	1530 NW CROSSROADS MNG'D BY: HOMESPRING RESIDENTIAL	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/20/12	WILLOW CREEK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)509-5700 x
1686520	7711 BROADWAY MNG'D BY: CHATEAU DIJON HOA * GOTO B-22 * TO INCLUDE AP'S: 1686521 & 1686523	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/21/12	CHATEAU DIJON TOWNHOMES HO.	\$0.00	(210)824-6308 x
1686521	7709 BROADWAY MNG'D BY: CHATEAU DIJON HOA * GOTO B-22 *	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/21/12	CHATEAU DIJON TOWNHOMES	\$0.00	(210)824-6308 x
1686523	7707 BROADWAY MNG'D BY: CHATEAU DIJON HOA * GOTO B-22 *	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 1/21/12	CHATEAU DIJON TOWNHOMES	\$0.00	(210)824-6308 x
Granted: 12		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1401246	6000 RANDOLPH BLVD	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 39 bldgs, 552	AMBERTON APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)655-1806 x
1678599	6110 DEER VALLEY DR	rebuild overhead meter loop	IRA SMOOT		(210)391-1320



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1678623	95 WAGNER AVE 95 WAGNER SAN ANTONIO TX 78211	Installation of new Solar Photovoltaic electric	EVERETT BARNHILL	\$0.00	(940)435-5700 x
1679289	134 GRAVEL	Complete rewire of all existing electrical outl	ALPHONSE DRAEGER		(210)316-4516 x
1680581	429 BRYN MAWR	Re-build 200a meter loop, install 2.7kw of PV	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1683158	10507 WESER LN	New wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1684252	155 MORRILL AVE	WIRE IN ADDITION TO HOME.	ANTHONY DELGADO		(210)336-9724 x
1684870	123 PANAMA	complete rewire upgrade to 200 amp meter	RICHARD BARROSO	\$0.00	(210)441-2595 x
1685171	14333 BABCOCK RD	UTSA - MAIL KIOSK	ADKINS ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(904)765-1622 x
1685232	202 TOLEDO	meter loop	CARLOS VALDEZ		
1685264	108 ACORN	Rewire house and wire addition	ISRAEL GARZA		(210)509-8889 x
1685284	3526 COCONINO DR	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685287	3530 COCONINO DR	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685289	3623 ALGO DULCE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685290	3619 ALGO DULCE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685294	3615 ALGO DULCE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685297	3611 ALGO DULCE	new res	JESUS AGUILAR, JR		(210)533-2026 x
1685300	615 COLWYN PASS	add bedroom to residencen.	ALAN FORSHAGE		(210)333-6580 x
1685307	6127 OPAL FALLS	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685308	5714 ONYX WAY	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685309	6102 OPAL FALLS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685311	6106 OPAL FALLS	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685319	15903 SEEKERS ST **PERMIT CANCELLED**	TML **cancel per Lisa with Landmark**	TRA WOMACK	\$0.00	(210)637-0074 x
1685320	15811 SEEKERS ST	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1685322	15742 SINGING VIEW	TML	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1685342	8671 SW 410	LOT 317 TRENCH FOR NEW UNDERGROU	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1685346	8671 SW 410	LOT 413 TRENCH FOR NEW UNDERGROU	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685401	9630 CALMONT WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685402	9730 CALMONT WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685406	14115 EMERALD HILL DR	REPLACING EXISTING 200 AMP MAIN SER	JASON PUCKETT		(830)214-7127
1685424	4250 W DURANGO BLVD	rebuild 125a meter loop	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1685428	539 SUNGLO DR	TML FOR NEW RES--SEE OLE FOR PER #	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1685430	539 SUNGLO DR	WIRE NEW RES	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1685434	814 MENELEE BLVD	ELECTRICAL--UPGRADE METER LOOP, W	PETER SAENZ	\$0.00	(830)980-8606 x
1685501	2830 ZURICH	wiring for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685506	11922 TOKYO	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685515	1207 ASHBURY BAY	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685523	1231 ANDOVER BAY	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685531	2346 ELVA FOREST	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685540	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685541	2346 ELVA FOREST	tops for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685542	2346 ELVA FOREST	tml for new residence/ 61-200 meter loop	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685543	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	tops for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685544	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	tml for new residence/ 61-200 meter loop	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1685552	9615 AVIARA GARDENS	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685556	222 S SAN AUGUSTINE	wire addition and upgrade existing meter loo	TOMAS EGGERS	\$0.00	(210)374-5784 x
1685560	2907 GRASSNOOK CT	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685585	7 LA PENINSULA	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1685614	426 DONALDSON AVE	REWIRE HOUSE AND BRING UP TO CURR	RICHARD STEIN III	\$0.00	()599-2822 x
1685669	826 WARE BLVD	ROOM ADDITION	CARROL PULLIN	\$0.00	(830)767-3042 x
1685682	740 E DREXEL AVE	Rebuild meter loop and re-wire house.	ARMANDO RYMERS,JR.		(210)367-8831 x
1685701	3923 WOODBRIDGE WAY	TOPS	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)621-5119 x
1685717	2319 W WILDWOOD	TOP FOR EXISTING RES FOR ADDITION	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685722	310 MARY ST	adding circuits in kitchen	JANINE BRYANT		(210)651-5204
1685738	1438 SADDLE BLANKET	TOPS for new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1685771	24035 VECCHIO	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1685784	7207 HORIZON OAKS	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685786	4606 JEFFS FARM	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685790	4610 JEFFS FARM	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685791	4611 JEFFS FARM	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1685794	3103 SPIDER LILY	tml for construction job trailer / 61-200	LEEROY JOHNS	\$0.00	(210)695-2110 x
1685795	1427 NICHOLAS MANOR	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685796	4919 NUTHATCH	REBUILD & RELOCATE SERVICE	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1685797	1351 NICHOLAS MANOR	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685799	5515 MUMFORD PATH	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685801	1241 GENERAL BRAGG DR	SERVICE REBUILD	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1685803	9734 WIND DANCER	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685806	8902 SAXON FOREST	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685807	9026 WESTERN VIEW	tml for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1685809	3306 PEREZ	change meter loop 125 amps to 200 amps p	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1685819	326 W MANDALAY DR	relocating a panel out of the closet and runn	TROY ALLGOOD		(210)385-1743 x
1685820	6730 GROVE CREEK DR	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1685903	2922 BURNT OAK	Change out all fixtures to new, add 13 remodel	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685913	103 NORFOLK PLACE	wire new addition, upgrade service to include	RICHARD GAMBOA, JR	\$0.00	(210)797-9948
1685914	527 W AGARITA AVE	TEMPORARY METER LOOP CONNECTION	DAVID SCHOENERT (UMBRELLA AC		(210)389-4166 x
1685926	326 MC DOUGAL AVE 326 MCDUGAL SAN ANTONIO TX 78223	Service Relocation - Relocate Existing mete	ROGELIO MUNOZ	\$0.00	
1685930	410 NORTHSTAR	rewire/work with cps	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)621-5119 x
1685955	7619 VINEWOOD COURT	WIRING IN FOR ELECTRIC CAR DOCKING	PEGGY JONES (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)525-0013 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685964	8739 PRINCE HEIGHTS	remodel	MARK (UMBRELLA ACCT) MATHENY	\$0.00	(210)681-3200 x
1685984	9923 WIND DANCER	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685989	1315 BARCLAY ST	Upgrade meterloop ; Change position	DAVID VILLARREAL, JR		(210)366-0359 x
1685990	514 HERMINE BLVD	rewire residence and rebuild meter loop!	CARLOS ALEMAN		(210)384-9661 x
1685994	24839 ELLESMERE	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1685998	24814 ELLESMERE	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1686031	17818 WILD BASIN	T.O.P.S.	RONALD DEWINNE		(210)496-7482 x
1686052	305 BETTY JEAN	add house meter and panel with outlet for fir	JAMES FLORES		(210)287-1627 x
1686090	9007 INDIGO LAKE	INSTALL POWER FOR ELECTRIC CAR CH	LLOYD QUINNEY		(210)624-2881 x
1686098	1214 PASO HONDO	repair meter can	STEPHEN CASANOVA	\$0.00	(210)237-3481 x
1686129	3314 SELWYN	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1686131	118 BOUDET	Reconstruct Meter Loop 200amp for existg. re	JOSE PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)445-9159 x
1686179	7321 JOE NEWTON #2	Repair meter loop / new panel to include ww	GILBERT GUERRA, JR	\$0.00	(210)710-9068 x
1686181	18619 CASTELLANI	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1686205	25327 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1686208	25327 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1686209	3630 OAKLYN PASS	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1686212	20210 BELLA GLADE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1686261	4615 JEFFS FARM	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1686278	4218 W MARTIN ST	remodel	ADOLFO REYES	\$7,800.00	(512)801-7779 x
1686283	4218 W MARTIN ST	TML remodel	ADOLFO REYES	\$7,800.00	(512)801-7779 x
1686319	11922 TOKYO	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1686320	2830 ZURICH	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1686344	10319 COUNTRY GREEN	replace main panelboard @ meter loop	RENE CARRENO		(210)834-7363 x
1686381	102 SUNSET WALK	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1686382	106 SUNSET WALK	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686383	407 OVERHILL	wire new addition to include wwcps	RONALD RICE	\$0.00	(210)493-7006 x
1686384	6014 OPAL FALLS	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1686385	107 SUNSET WALK	TOPS	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1686386	6910 CEDAR BREEZE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1686388	3110 APACHE PLUME	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1686390	3607 CORNFLOWER	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
1686403	8530 PECAN CROSS	General Wiring for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1686409	109 W ELSMERE PLACE	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1686417	7326 ELIZABETH WAY	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1686419	7322 JASONS PLACE	TML for new home	STEVE LARRISON		(210)494-1231 x
1686448	7230 WURZBACH RD	SECURE METER LOOP AT LAUNDRY BUIL	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1686450	1511 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	RELOCATE REGUILD UP GRADE METER	DANIEL GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)663-8184 x
1686455	9026 WESTERN VIEW	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1686483	16902 MT EVEREST	WIRE FOR SPECIAL 120V TUB	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1686510	11915 TOKYO	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1686527	6714 PLEASANT BAY	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1686528	251 LINARES AVE	w/cps	JESSICA SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)744-1341 x
1686567	302 JOE BLANKS ST	METER LOOP REPAIR PER CPS	ENRIQUE VILLALOBOS	\$0.00	(210)532-5185 x
1686569	9350 KNIGHTHOOD BRAUN STATION EAST HOA	adding 4 new swimming pool lights general p	LOUIS TALAMANTEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-8058 x
1686575	5914 IRIS ISLE	tops	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1686580	323 WARE BLVD	tml	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1686582	2518 SW 34TH ST	wire new home	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1686590	11602 SPRING RAIN DR	TML FOR BUILDING PERMIT #1630123	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1686592	11602 SPRING RAIN DR	WIRE A NEW HOUSE BUILDING PERMIT #	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1686603	18102 LISJUM HILL	SWIMMING POOL AND SPA ELECTRICAL	RODNEY DORMAN		(817)577-8808



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686614	1439 PASADENA	Installing heat light vent in bathroom, 1 circu	MELTON SMOOT		(210)566-2030 x
C1686282	6123 LAKE VICTORIA	COMPLETION PERMIT TO REPLACE # 128	RICHARD GAMBOA, JR	\$0.00	(210)797-9948
Granted:	131	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$15,600.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1685408	14441 WOODS HOLE DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	Simple Yard Sale	MICHAEL STAFFORD	\$0.00	(253)683-1216
1685683	2543 DANBURY	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR JAN 27TH & 2	KENNETH WHITE	\$0.00	(210)409-1836 x
1685690	106 CARMEN PLACE	Yard sale for January 21 & 22, 2011 / no refu	JUAN SOLIS	\$0.00	(210)524-1449 x
1685756	4406 IRENE DR	Garage/Estate sale	PATRICK MARCIE	\$0.00	(210)403-0846
1685793	5914 BARTON HOLLOW	garage sale	JULIE STRATTON	\$0.00	(210)267-8895
1686084	24910 TWIN ARROWS	Garage Sale	KYLE HANDY	\$0.00	
1686202	7238 GALLERY RIDGE	CUSTOMER BOUGHT PERMIT AT HEB DU	MARIO HERANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)846-5737 x
1686220	13031 DELUNA SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	garage sale	GEOFFREY NIENSTEDT	\$0.00	(210)658-8610
1686255	919 MT PERKINS	garage sale, friday and saturday, 01/21-01/2	OSCAR GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)867-4604 x
1686359	746 SW 34TH ST	yard sale for Jan 21 & 22, 2011 / no refunds	VICTORIA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1686372	2935 FAIRMEADOWS ST SW SAN ANTONIO TX 78211	2 day Yard Sale	JOE GARCIA, JR	\$0.00	
1686453	3241 COLIMA ST	Garage sale January 21 & 22, 2011 - No refu	MARIA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1686535	9206 VALLEY RIDGE	RAINCHECK GARAGE SALE PERMIT TO B	JOSE CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)633-7818 x
1686593	514 MAHOTA DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78227	Garage Sale	LISA GRANT	\$0.00	(210)862-6999 x
1686594	4425 ALLENTOWN AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	Garage Sale under carport	JONATHAN MALLEY	\$0.00	
Granted:	15	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1625421	13543 HICKORY LEGEND	INSTALL 5 TON H/P CONDENSER WITH S	JARRED THOMPSON	\$241.75	(469)338-0232 x
1667349	7500 CALLAGHAN RD	CHANGE OUT CONDENSER---	DENNY DAVIS		(210)771-8084 x
1673910	9823 SPRING HARVEST	REPLACE EXISTING HEAT PUMP CONDE	BARRY VIS	\$0.00	(210)521-2483 x
1679681	6618 FLAMING OAK	COND,A/H,HEATKIT	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1679830	236 LA GARDE ST	Install 3 ton 15 seer Goodman horizontal HP	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1682744	642 KAREN LANE	installing a 2.5ton condensor	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1685080	11615 SPRING CREST DR	COND, COIL	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1685442	2614 VALENCIA CALLE	1 air handler/ 1 condensing unit/heat pump/	JOE GONZLAES	\$0.00	(210)639-2070 x
1685568	212 APPERSON	Install 1 air handler and 1 condensing unit/he	RAUL FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3023 x
1685616	17214 BUCHER	Replace heatpump equipment, (indoor unit,	ROY ADKINS	\$6,400.00	(210)732-7948 x
1685958	22 DUNTHORTE LANE	replace air handler	DARIN ADAMS		(210)621-9485 x
1685969	15714 KNOLLDOWN	1 air handler*** 1 electric heat strips*** 13 se	JULIE ANDRADE	\$0.00	(210)655-9448 x
1686248	17211 MOLINO COURT	installing a 3ton air handler with heat strips	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
Granted:	13	Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$6,641.75	

MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1682627	21739 HARDY OAK BLVD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 9	CLUB AT STONE OAK APARTMENT:	\$0.00	(210)402-6711 x
1685504	6298 LOCKHILL RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 19	PROVIDENCE ESTATES TOWNHOM	\$0.00	(210)699-4700 x
1685928	5055 VON SCHEELE DR	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 14	MEDICAL CENTER APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)692-6200 x
1685937	455 E SUNSHINE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 3	SUNSHINE PLAZA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)477-6460 x
Granted:	4	Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1509791	1223 VISTA DEL RIO	Complete Carrier Infinity system change out	JOSEPH NOLEN	\$8,866.00	(512)353-0143
1614914	5846 ROYAL RIDGE	REPALCE HVAC GAS SYSTEM	DANIEL ESPARZA		(210)561-2665



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1618580	7822 BRAUN CIRCLE	REPLACE GAS SYSTEM	DANIEL ESPARZA		(210)561-2665
1650774	4014 CAMPHOR WAY	RPLC 1 A/H, 1 ELEC HTS, 1 EVAP COIL, 1	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1655846	1106 HOMERIC	COND, COIL, FURN	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1657662	1711 FAWN CREST	remove and replace 15 flex ducts	JOHN VANDEWALLE		(210)490-4244
1663744	9508 SCOTS GLEN	Replace 3.5 ton 13 Seer coil and furnace	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1664799	7414 SUNSCAPE WAY	Replace 8 duct outlets	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1665160	619 S NUECES	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1668859	14011 BLUFF PARK DR	1 cond unit 1 evap coil 1 gas furnace	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1669232	6102 DUSTY TRAIL	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 EVAP COIL, 1 4T CO	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1671925	1211 KENDALIA AVE	WALL FURN	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1672698	4315 FIRST VIEW DR	replace sys	SONYA GALIMORE		(210)525-8041
1677704	118 FORREST AVE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1677723	111 BEMIS DR	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1680384	2907 ALBIN DR	Replace a/c system.	CARLOS PABON		(210)340-2665 x
1680702	300 SAN FERNANDO ST	REPLACING 5 TON F/C/C	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1680927	9322 WICKHEATHER	Replace existing HVAC system with 3 ton 16	WILLIAM STOVER		(210)389-4941 x
1681926	3410 ELM HILL	replace hvac equipment	SONYA GALIMORE		(210)525-8041
1682012	4420 STAYMAN	CHANGE OUT OF FURNACE AND COIL	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1683377	12815 INDEPENDNCE	gas furnace change out only	ROBERT MCCALIP		()861-5900 x
1684020	15 LONGSFORD	replace 90% of air distribution duct system	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
1684091	3610 IGO	REPLACING 3 TON 13 SEER GAS SYSTEM	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1684579	7206 PEBBLE CREEK	furn, coil	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1685112	519 MENELEE BLVD 519 W MENELEE SAN ANTONIO TX 78207	adding 6 six in ducts and 1 12 inch duct.	JOSE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)303-9447 x
1685279	9503 POWHATAN	replacing cooling unit & gas furnace	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1685286	931 F ST	35000 btu wall furnace	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685288	8518 FINLANDIA GAP	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685296	210 CHESSWOOD DR	3 ton gas system w/ductwork	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1685305	13846 CHISOM CREEK DR	INSTALL ONE NEW HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1685310	511 H	REPLACE ONE HVAC SYSTEM DUE TO FI	SCOTT BURGER		
1685330	223 GLAD	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685368	731 SAIPAN PLACE	REPLACING WALL FURNACE	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1685373	5439 ETERNAL	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1685375	9818 COCHEM PATH	9818 cochem path	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1685377	8119 MONTE SECO	1 new a.c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1685380	8107 MONTE SECO	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1685389	5902 THORNWOOD	REPLACE EXISTING HEATING AND COOL	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
1685391	11803 CASA BONITA	cond, furn, coil	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1685394	418 STOCKTON DR	REPLACE ONE HVAC SYSTEM EQUIPMEN	SCOTT BURGER		
1685400	131 EVANS OAK LN	INSTALL TWO NEW HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1685414	427 ASTOR	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1685426	3811 VIEWSITE DR	install condenser, furnace, and coil	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1685505	7731 BROADWAY	complete change out 5 ton coil furnace and	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685525	13602 WOOD LANE	CHANGE OUT CU, CC--TO EXST RESIDEN	FLOYD HOEL	\$0.00	(210)842-1956 x
1685545	226 NORTHAVEN DR	1 condensing unit 4 tons**** 1 cooling coil***	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1685546	7410 PIPERS LANE	equipment replacement for existing 14 seer	CARLOS DELUNA BOONE	\$0.00	(210)435-0950 x
1685561	215 MC DOUGAL AVE	INSTALL A WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685565	14718 HILLSIDE VIEW	4ton Furnace and Coil	MANUEL VASQUEZ		(210)693-7651 x
1685580	9631 TORRINGTON	NEW RESIDENCE/15 SEER FOAM/2 SYST	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1685612	615 COLWYN PASS	DUCT OUTLETS	RAYMOND JASO, JR	\$0.00	(210)884-6161 x
1685622	18002 MUIR GLEN DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685633	1726 BARRETT PALMS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685651	7114 DESILU DR	Install complete system	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685652	1631 MENEFEE BLVD	INSTALL A 35,000BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685666	7175 ROLLING HILLS LANE	Complete Change out	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685673	407 THORAIN BLVD	Instatl A wall Furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685686	1366 BAYOU DR	1-COND UNIT 3TON/1-CC/1-GAS FURANC	LONNY CHOSKE	\$0.00	(210)430-1332 x
1685692	6166 FIR VALLEY DR	4 ton gas furnace and coil	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1685706	4106 BUNKER HILL	installing a 3ton furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1685719	8718 OAK LEDGE	Install 3 ton upflow gas furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1685720	426 DONALDSON AVE	INSTALL A FURNACE AND COIL AND 17 D	SCOTT BURGER		
1685749	18202 INDIAN BOW	Completion Permit reference permit #51443	CHRISTOPHER LEHMANN		(210)349-4081 x
1685760	2038 S CALLAGHAN RD	INSTALL A 35,000BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1685824	1026 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1685830	13711 SHAVANO BREEZE	DAVID HUTTO, 13711 SHAVANO BREEZE	TRAVIS ZUNKER		(210)651-5899 x
1685837	5514 CASTLE TOP	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1685861	244 E SKYVIEW	Replace Package Unit	RONALD OEFINGER	\$0.00	(210)340-2665 x
1685887	2922 BURNT OAK	EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT: NEW FURN	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685891	251 LINARES AVE	Install new 4-ton air handler with all ductwork	RAFAEL ABREGO	\$8,000.00	(210)621-8222 x
1685893	7526 ELEGANTE WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685894	16615 INTERMEZZO WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685900	2 HENLY LANE	Install gas furnace, evaporator coil, and cond	THOMAS DAMIANI	\$0.00	(210)646-9600 x
1685901	2827 DUSSELDORF	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1685912	15731 DAWN CREST	replace 3 ton furnace and coil only	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1685922	2943 WHITE TAIL	chageout condenser, coil and furnace	SCOTT BURGER	\$0.00	
1685936	2927 WACOS	changeout furnace coil and condenser equip	SCOTT BURGER		
1685939	623 W PYRON AVE	gas wall furnace	ROBERT MCCALIP		()861-5900 x
1685951	138 SHASTA AVE	install a 35,000btu wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685979	3203 ELYS PATH	new residence 2 new system 14 seer	RICHARD RAIMONDI	\$0.00	(210)967-8777 x
1685982	6521 HONEY HILL	1 condensing unit #tons 3/ 1 cooling coil/1 g	RICHARD RAIMONDI	\$0.00	(210)967-8777 x
1685991	8826 DALE VALLEY DR	NEW A/C SYSTEM 14 SEER/ORINGINAL P	GERARDO POSADAS	\$0.00	(210)679-9800 x
1686014	914 W HARDING BLVD	install a 35,000btu wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1686016	220 MASON ST	new system for existing res	NATIVIDAD CARLOS, JR	\$0.00	(210)365-6987 x
1686028	13603 FRENCH OAKS	INSTALL ONE NEW HVAC SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1686044	6102 OPAL FALLS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1686051	6103 OPAL FALLS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1686054	6027 OPAL FALLS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1686078	2006 DELFINO	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1686079	3019 NEPTUNE	replace cenrtal gas furnace	HENRY HERNANDEZ		
1686080	1954 DULUTH	wall furn	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1686095	6422 RIDGE CREEK DR	installinga 2ton gas furnace upflow	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1686096	9226 BLOCKADE DR	Install 3.5 ton upflow gas furnace only	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1686104	831 THREE WOOD WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1686105	930 SNOWSHOE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1686113	9607 MILLBROOK DR	2.5 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1686147	19226 AUTUMN GARDEN	1 air handler / 1 condensing unit/ heat pump	JEFFREY CRUMRINE	\$0.00	(210)696-6940 x
1686149	4606 ACACIA WOODS	1 cooling coil / 1 gas furnace/ 11 duct outlet	JEFFREY CRUMRINE	\$0.00	(210)696-6940 x
1686150	4518 MAYBROOK WOODS	1 air handler / 1 condensing unit #tons 5/ 1 g	JEFFREY CRUMRINE	\$0.00	(210)696-6940 x
1686177	8826 DRAYTON HEIGHTS	COND, FURN, COIL	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
1686183	3306 PEREZ	replacement of a 2.5 ton heat pump & 7 aule	CARLOS PRIETO		(210)559-6060 x
1686191	7626 EAGLE LEDGE	installation of a comleate a/c split system, el	CARLOS PRIETO		(210)559-6060 x
1686203	317 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	Complete change out for cooling coil unit, ga	ERNESTO GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)932-2002 x
1686214	7903 RAIN SHORE	2 NEW RESIENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1686235	2530 FALLBROOK	Install system and add duct plenums	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686238	3711 S PINE ST	RES HVAC changeout-replacing exist wall fu	CHARLES CAMPBELL	\$0.00	(210)257-6456 x
1686270	1514 WHITMAN AVE	install a 35,000btu wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1686273	247 CERALVO ST	Install Complete HVAC	JOHNNY MARTINEZ		
1686275	6270 MONDEAN	INSTALL 4 TON, 100K BTU UPFLOW FURN	JARRED THOMPSON	\$1,005.00	(469)338-0232 x
1686280	7030 HOLLY DALE DR	INSTALL 3 TON, 80K BTU UPFLOW FURN	ADAM APOLINAR	\$975.00	
1686306	3207 E SOUTHCROSS	installing a 3.5ton gas furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1686329	770 W SOUTHCROSS	wall furnace	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x
1686349	205 ATLAS	Install wall furnace	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1686374	9430 KEEGANS WOODS DR	Change out of air conditioning equipment. E	VICTOR GARCIA		2103402832 x
1686375	22418 BANISTER	3.5 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1686376	12806 VARRIENTOS	3 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1686398	10207 WILLOWICK	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1686401	4035 CALLE DE COBRE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1686405	8134 PROSPECT PT	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1686406	3727 OAKLYN PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1686449	814 MENEFFEE BLVD	NEW A/C SYSTEM @ EXIST RES 16 SEER	GILBERTO JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)724-1081 x
1686473	154 LIVELY	INSTALL A 35,000BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1686474	14307 BEN BRUSH	installing a 4ton condensor,coil and furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1686477	711 HAYS ST	install new system	PHILIP MEDELLIN	\$0.00	(210)923-7521 x
1686513	14919 BEN ALI	installing a 4ton condensor, coil,and furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1686578	1811 AMBERSON	Installatio of Wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1686581	1123 ESSEX ST	install a wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1686584	3102 HATTON	Install wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
Granted:	128	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$18,846.00	

MISC NO REVIEW



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1658910	219 YOLANDA	300sq. ft./NO-full foundation repair/Yes Parti	MARTIN TELLES	\$3,000.00	(210)533-7347 x
1664181	4511 BRIARGROVE	install 5 replacement windows and a patio do	KINNARD FULLER	\$8,840.00	(210)946-6555 x
1665059	410 GLENDALE AVE	GENERA REPAIR EXTERIOR WOOD, WEA	BRONDA PETTIT	\$1,000.00	(210)980-4802 x
1675709	751 BAILEY AVE	REMOVE 11 WOODEN WINDOW INSTALL	JOSEPH GREGORY GONZALES	\$1,500.00	(210)275-7819 x
1685133	527 W AGARITA AVE	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING RES. WA	JOSE ALVAREZ	\$8,767.00	(210)772-6245 x
1685260	518 E BONNER AVE	Re-roof with change of pitch--all work to com	JON WAUSON	\$7,850.00	(210)722-5513 x
1685423	2531 TURQUOISE WAY	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	DANNY MENDEZ	\$4,841.00	(210)341-3100 x
1685436	9315 LETCOMBE	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	WILLIAM SZYMANSKI	\$500.00	(210)724-9741 x
1685441	8939 MANSFIELD	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	ALONZO GARCIA	\$4,529.00	(210)369-9968 x
1685517	5411 CLOVER DR	generals repairs- replacing 9 windows comp	MARTIN BOMBA	\$4,553.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685518	6411 TIMBERHILL DR	generals repairs- replacing 9 windows comp	MARTIN BOMBA	\$3,392.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685519	8159 RARITAN	generals repairs- replacing 8 windows comp	MARTIN BOMBA	\$3,121.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685520	3714 HUNTERS POINT ST	generals repairs- replacing 16 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$6,050.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685521	14223 WALMER	generals repairs- replacing 13 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$5,280.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685522	3635 SOUTHPORT DR	generals repairs- replacing 13 windows com	MARTIN BOMBA	\$4,859.00	(210)767-0995 x
1685549	8931 CALLAGHAN RD	Interior remodel to include removing non loa	JOHN MALITZ	\$45,000.00	(210)820-3604 x
1685550	2114 S OLIVE ST	YES-FULL FND REPAIR/NO-SLAB ON GRA	MARTIN TELLES	\$3,000.00	(210)533-7347 x
1685554	2118 S OLIVE ST	YES-FULL FND REPAIR/NO-SLAB ON GRA	MARTIN TELLES	\$3,000.00	(210)533-7347 x
1685557	2410 CANYON TRACE	New 6ft privacy fence along rear sides of pro	KARL HEINEN	\$4,000.00	(210)499-1074 x
1685588	610 DIAMOND FALLS	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,250.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685590	1226 TIGER PATH	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,000.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685591	1519 PERRYTON	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,900.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685592	711 SINGING WIND	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$7,250.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685593	738 SINGING WIND	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$7,600.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685594	7138 LAWNWOOD	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,900.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685595	2502 SAGE HOLLOW	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$6,300.00	(817)825-9270 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685596	2314 CROWN CROSSING	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,480.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685597	2419 CROWN CROSSING	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,195.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685598	2612 WESTOVER VIEW	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,900.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685599	711 VALLEY CENTER	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,500.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685600	7719 PIPERS HILL	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$7,710.67	(817)825-9270 x
1685601	2319 MISSION FOREST	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,211.18	(817)825-9270 x
1685602	1202 OHARA DR	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$6,486.61	(817)825-9270 x
1685606	1921 W SALINAS	re-roof to existing residence with the same ty	JOSE BETETA	\$600.00	(210)222-2264 x
1685608	303 REDCLIFF DR	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	CORBY WALKER	\$500.00	(210)380-8487 x
1685609	9 VINTAGE OAKS	re roof at existing residence	THOMAS KINCAID	\$35,000.00	(210)822-6868 x
1685621	807 RUSHING WATERS ST TIMBERWOOD AREA	6 FT. CHAIN LINK FENCE W/2 GATES ON	BENJAMIN NIXON	\$3,700.00	(210)653-1100 x
1685644	410 NORTHSTAR	General repairs--to include interior paintding	JUSTIN MARTINEZ	\$22,680.00	(210)834-4862 x
1685647	418 W ROSEWOOD AVE	General repairs to include drwall repair, inter	JUSTIN MARTINEZ	\$16,000.00	(210)834-4862 x
1685674	183 DE CHANTLE	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	TRAVIS HARTFORD	\$500.00	(951)634-0899 x
1685685	3535 TWINING	6ft privacy fence to side and rear of sfr*** mu	ISAIAS MALDONADO	\$0.00	(210)705-2639 x
1685712	266 FERRIS AVE	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	ARTEMIO PEREZ	\$3,500.00	(830)334-5526 x
1685769	91 SOUTHILL	New 4ft chain link fence to rear sides and to	IRENE WHITE	\$950.00	(210)731-0396 x
1685772	2922 BURNT OAK	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	GREG HOPPE	\$600.00	(210)421-5375 x
1685802	5903 PADDOCK ST	GEN REREPAIRS OF EXIST FRONT CARP	LORENZO MARTINEZ	\$1,000.00	(210)473-8665 x
1685811	115 DORRIS ST	changing out shingles no change to pitch or	MICHAEL MEDINA	\$3,000.00	(210)367-0457 x
1685842	10719 COUGAR CHASE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$8,414.55	(817)825-9270 x
1685843	1131 BOBCAT CREEK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,000.00	(817)825-9270 x
1685844	10535 COUGAR CHASE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$7,061.66	(817)825-9270 x
1685848	772 KENDALIA AVE	Install 4' wrought iron fence across front prop	VIRGINIA SIERRA	\$0.00	(210)924-0266 x
1685883	255 LINARES AVE	FULL FOUNDATION REPAIR --W/ 62 CED	GILBERT NAVARRETTE	\$6,000.00	(210)623-5892 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685943	16406 LEDGE SAGE	RE-ROOF(NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	CAROL FLORES	\$4,000.00	(210)390-1973 x
1685985	802 E DREXEL AVE	generals repair- install vinyl siding comply w	JULIE FULLER	\$11,895.00	(210)422-0133 x
1685986	1911 DELLHAVEN	generals repair- install vinyl siding comply w	JULIE FULLER	\$3,474.00	(210)422-0133 x
1685987	12218 BUDDING BLVD	generals repair- install 8 windows and one p	JULIE FULLER	\$15,082.00	(210)422-0133 x
1685988	1027 WARDEN	generals repair- install 11 windows comply w	JULIE FULLER	\$9,021.00	(210)422-0133 x
1685993	1743 COUNTY CORK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,941.73	(817)825-9270 x
1686001	9207 RHETT RD	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	KEVIN SLATTERY	\$4,000.00	(210)667-6858 x
1686003	7407 TIMBER CREEK	reroof permit, no changes to pitch or deck. m	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,561.60	(817)825-9270 x
1686005	1722 RICHLAND HILLS DR	Re-roof to existing residence with the same	KEVIN SLATTERY	\$4,000.00	(210)667-6858 x
1686029	3123 STONEY LEAF	remove and replace 5 windows ** to comply	GREGORY BJORNSO	\$970.52	(210)564-1953 x
1686034	111 E RAVENHILL DR	remove and replace 12 windows ** to compl	GREGORY BJORNSO	\$2,334.20	(210)564-1953 x
1686107	14102 SUSANCREST DR	Remove and replace 11 windows ** to comp	PAUL BRITTON	\$6,452.00	(936)525-9517 x
1686109	6361 PARKLAND OAKS DR	Remove and replace 1 window ** to comply	PAUL FISHER	\$6,452.00	(713)682-3440 x
1686120	14006 BLUFF MANOR DR	Foundation repair.Applicant is aware that en	STEVEN ESSEDRUP	\$5,600.00	(210)946-5670 x
1686137	514 VIENDO	Re-roof to rear of existing residence (COMP	MARIA SOTO	\$800.00	(210)482-9594 x
1686187	9010 ATHENS	reroof no changes to pitch or deck no tile roo	PETER REED	\$4,028.70	(512)736-6539 x
1686189	8915 ATHENS	reroof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	PETER REED	\$9,538.55	(512)736-6539 x
1686190	8910 RICH QUAIL	reroof no changes to pitch or deck not a tile	PETER REED	\$6,358.35	(512)736-6539 x
1686206	7223 CAMINO GROVE	25% FIRE DAMAGE/GEN REPAIRS/as per	MONICA GARZA	\$25,000.00	(210)643-1186 x
1686216	507 CAVE LANE	general repairs at existing residence install 2	JUAN TAPIA	\$45,946.42	(210)655-4263 x
1686221	1211 LYNX BEND	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,845.09	(817)825-9270 x
1686222	1107 RATTLER GAP	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$9,293.42	(817)825-9270 x
1686223	10307 LYNX CROSSING	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,285.61	(817)825-9270 x
1686224	227 MEADOW BEND	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,498.70	(817)825-9270 x
1686225	7370 TIMBER CREEK	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$5,278.20	(817)825-9270 x
1686226	1247 LYNX BEND	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$7,048.55	(817)825-9270 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686233	630 DIAMOND FALLS	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, D	CHRISTOPHER BOSCOMP	\$500.00	(210)654-7663 x
1686269	514 HERMINE BLVD	General repairs-- to include replacing window	MARK BLAUE	\$3,100.00	(210)508-1437 x
1686396	9711 QUICKSILVER DR	Re-roof with no change to pitch, deck, or tile	FELIPE PERDOMO	\$500.00	(979)702-0746 x
1686418	212 GROSVENOR BLVD	Replacing 75 ft of 4ft cyclone fence to front o	JUAN GARCIA	\$150.00	(210)970-7379 x
1686427	147 MEADOW VALLEY	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$4,771.26	(210)372-9000 x
1686428	2206 TARPLEY	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$11,854.75	(210)372-9000 x
1686429	10731 BOBCAT RISE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$5,547.87	(210)372-9000 x
1686430	1021 LION KING	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$8,571.96	(210)372-9000 x
1686431	15006 BAYFIELD	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$4,678.36	(210)372-9000 x
1686432	1846 FALLOW RUN	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$8,373.44	(210)372-9000 x
1686433	9327 VINCA PASS	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$6,150.00	(210)372-9000 x
1686434	14714 CHANT	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$13,213.25	(210)372-9000 x
1686435	8610 WOOD PLACE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	JOSHUA MUELLER	\$5,732.49	(210)372-9000 x
1686445	301 CASTILLO AVE	TO BUILD 6 FT PRIVACY FENCE TO REAR	KAREN PITTARD	\$100.00	(210)859-8590 x
1686452	411 E PARK AVE	Partial Foundation Repair--//adding piers un	GEORGE BEACH, III	\$5,900.00	(210)416-0756 x
1686456	8112 LAUREL BEND	Replace all siding, flat wiall and gable areas	ROBERT SCHMUECKLE	\$25,466.00	(210)657-7777 x
1686464	4350 STEPHANIE	reroof to exist res	MIGUEL AREVALO	\$3,100.00	
1686467	523 SHOOK AVE	KICTCHEN REMODEL- NEW KITCHEN CA	CRAIG SCOTT	\$65,803.77	(210)826-7200 x
1686574	1515 SANTA BARBARA	adding a 6ft wood privacy fence comply with	MARTIN FIGUEROA	\$0.00	
Granted: 96		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$696,490.46	

MISC REVIEW

1671571	2907 ZURICH	NEW INGROUND SWIMMING POOL @ RE	JEN NELSON (UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$30,000.00	(512)835-4966 x
1685020	5643 BROOKHILL	** OK TO ISSUE PERMIT AS PER RH ON 0	NORMA FLORES	\$4,550.00	
1685386	7151 SUMMER WAY	city walk and approach	ROBERT BERNHARD	\$784.00	(830)816-8118 x
1685413	13002 ATTEL FOREST	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685445	3707 OAKLYN PASS	SIDEWALK & DRIVE APPROACH	DOMINGO SANCHEZ, JR.	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x
1685495	3631 OAKLYN PASS	SIDEWALK & DRIVE APPROACH	DOMINGO SANCHEZ, JR.	\$0.00	(210)508-9594 x
1685607	18102 LISCUM HILL	Install inground swimming pool--to comply w	MAURICE BANNACH	\$44,800.00	(512)835-4966 x
1685615	7418 TAMBURO TRAIL	Install inground swimming pool--to comply w	MAURICE BANNACH	\$30,000.00	(512)835-4966 x
1685684	5535 GREENSIDE	ATTACHED CARPORT COVER TO FRONT	GRACIELA ALVARADO	\$1,500.00	(210)433-3919 x
1685700	9903 BUESCHER LANE	SIDEWALK & DRIVE APPROACH *** CORN	SHAWN SHOEMAKER	\$0.00	(512)251-9636 x
1685702	9911 BUESCHER LANE	SIDEWALK & DRIVE APPROACH	SHAWN SHOEMAKER	\$0.00	(512)251-9636 x
1685703	9907 BUESCHER LANE	SIDEWALK & DRIVE APPROACH	SHAWN SHOEMAKER	\$0.00	(512)251-9636 x
1685705	607 CORMORANT	sidewalk-60 sqft; 1 drive approach; 100 sqft	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685710	619 CORMORANT	sidewalk 60 sqft; 1 drive approach; 100 sqft	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685753	3935 WOODBRIDGE WAY	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	JOE ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)433-4456 x
1685759	7123 CRESTA BULIVAR	Install inground swimming pool to comply wi	ROBERT ALLEN	\$30,000.00	(210)317-9735 x
1685810	1230 ANDOVER BAY	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1685886	2814 URBAN CREST	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL TO REAR O	PERCY MUNOZ	\$36,500.00	(210)680-0006 x
1685929	21230 STONE SADDLE	1 approach; 100 sqft; 60sqft sidewalk	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685932	1438 SADDLE BLANKET	1 approach; 100 sqft; 60sqft sidewalk	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685933	21219 CINCH RUN	1 approach; 100 sqft; 60sqft sidewalk	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685934	1446 SADDLE BLANKET	1 approach; 100 sqft; 60sqft sidewalk	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1685935	1118 MELISSA DR	1 new 120 sq.ft. dr. approach @ exist res tha	OLAGUER IBARRA	\$0.00	(210)223-9072 x
1685974	703 MORNING HILL	New inground swimming pool ** to comply w	PETE ORDAZ	\$30,000.00	(210)695-3670 x
1686036	6714 PLEASANT BAY	city walk	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1686043	13011 ATTEL FOREST	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1686076	9631 TORRINGTON	Normal concrete driveway approach and wa	BRANDON BUTEAUX	\$850.00	(210)797-6103 x
1686077	3114 APACHE PLUME	Normal Concrete driveway approach and cit	BRANDON BUTEAUX	\$800.00	(210)797-6103 x
1686114	267 STOREYWOOD	Adding 12'x39'.10" covered patio to rear of re	DONALD KINCAID	\$12,000.00	(210)320-2050 x
1686117	246 BRES BLVD	rebuilding existing drive approach on res	CARLTON SCHENKEN JR.	\$0.00	(210)822-1627 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686162	323 E NOTTINGHAM	1 drive approach and 20' curb	AMADO DELOSSANTOS	\$0.00	(210)734-4124 x
1686227	2726 SIERRA SALINAS	New inground swimming pool ** to comply w	JOE FRY	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1686228	5202 SAGAIL PLACE	New inground swimming pool ** to comply w	JOE FRY	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1686229	9114 SERENE CREEK DR	New inground swimming pool ** to comply w	JOE FRY	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1686242	7123 CRESTA BULIVAR	Install a 12'X14' deck with stairs to rear-- all	JOHNATHAN TINKER	\$10,000.00	(210)277-8101 x
Granted: 35		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$324,784.00	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1659493	6 NIKITA DR	Replace Gas Water Heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$1,251.00	(210)495-5758
1661081	21131 RIO SABINAL	Replace Gas Water Heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$1,194.08	(210)495-5758
1661507	4043 CALLE DE COBRE	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1676407	7230 GLEN ELLEN BAY	1 WATER HEATER, 1 FURNACE	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1676507	25710 CLYDE ROCK 25710 CLYDE ROCK SAN ANTONIO TX	To Install new Backflow	JOE YEPEZ	\$0.00	(512)249-0100 x
1677182	415 LINDA DR	gas line for swimming pool heater	TONI ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(512)292-1966
1678843	211 COUNTRY LANE	SHOWER PAN TEST AND 7 FIXTURES	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELLA		(210)490-7910 x
1680871	4527 MASCOTA	0-60	JAVIER CAZARES		(210)736-5325 x
1681166	6739 PARADISE OAKS	water heater change out	ROBERT MCCALIP		()861-5900 x
1683680	1 HAZELWOOD COURT	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1683723	346 FANTASIA	8FT TUNNEL TO REPAIR BREAK UNDER S	VINCENT ARAMENDIA		()655-2222 x
1683989	11715 ELIJAH STAPP	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1683991	8126 PROSPECT PT	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1684248	122 MEADOW BEND	TUNNELL FOR KITCHEN SINK LINE IN BA	SAMUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)491-9387 x
1684288	8671 SW 410	INSTALL SEWER FOR LOT 242	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1684298	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW SEWER FOR LOT 326	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1684301	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW SEWER FOR LOT 328	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1684305	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 328	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1684308	8671 SW 410 LOT 317	INSTALL NEW SEWER FOR LOT 317	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1684643	3630 IVORY CREEK	2 WH 19 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1684644	3630 IVORY CREEK	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1684782	7131 WEBBWOOD WAY	[1] Replace water softener. [2] Install PRV V	JAMES WILSON	\$1,500.00	(866)867-5309
1685119	12923 MOSELLE FOREST	complete installation of underground irrigatio	LEONEL BUGARIN		(210)834-1177 x
1685226	1735 WILD DEER RUN	2 WH 19 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1685227	1735 WILD DEER RUN	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1685272	150 MOON VALLEY	tunnel foundation	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
1685283	4027 GOSHEN PASS 4027 GOSHEN PASS ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78230	TWO PLUMBING FIXTURES	JASON HICKS	\$0.00	(979)575-1000 x
1685291	2346 ELVA FOREST	UNDERGROUND WATER LINE, 1 WATER	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1685293	2346 ELVA FOREST	GAS LINE FOR WATER HEATER, RANGE,	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685295	2346 ELVA FOREST	SEWER LINE FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685314	8646 KARDLA FOREST	INSTALL PLUMBING FOR NEW RESIDENC	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1685315	8646 KARDLA FOREST	GAS LINE FOR RANGE, WATER HEATER,	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685316	8646 KARDLA FOREST	RUN SEWER LINE FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1685326	7151 TIMBER RIDGE DR	REPLACE SEWER LINE 55 FT	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1685327	275 E BAETZ BLVD	Replacing sewer line	JOSEPH GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)520-3333 x
1685328	14 ROYAL GARDENS DR	Reroute approx 30' waterline	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685334	9939 KELTON DR	Installed water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685338	162 PALAZZO TORRE	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1685348	1006 WINDY POND	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1685352	8907 MISSION STREAM	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685354	8907 MISSION STREAM	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685371	7 LA PENINSULA	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685372	7 LA PENINSULA	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1685374	819 RIDGE TRACE	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS	\$0.00	(210)494-0800 x
1685376	819 RIDGE TRACE	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1685378	2343 W KINGS HWY	INSTALLING NEW SEWER LINE	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1685383	211 COUNTRY LANE	RAN GAS LINE FOR NEW CENTRAL HEAT	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELL/		(210)490-7910 x
1685384	122 MEADOW BEND	SEWER LINE IN BACK YARD 25FT	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1685398	125 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	LAUREN THEIS AND SEAN BELL, 125 BRI	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1685405	416 DELGADO ST	install new two way clean out	CARLOS GUZMAN	\$0.00	
1685409	630 IRA LEE RD	Sewer for individual unit installed by differen	RICHARD TOBAR		(210)683-2907 x
1685410	634 IRA LEE RD	Existing sewer installed by different plumbing	RICHARD TOBAR		(210)683-2907 x
1685422	8739 PRINCE HEIGHTS	reinstalling kitchen sink	FREDERICK WRIGHT	\$0.00	(210)695-9605 x
1685429	8739 PRINCE HEIGHTS	hooking up gas to stove	FREDERICK WRIGHT	\$0.00	(210)695-9605 x
1685494	3214 CLEARFIELD	12 ft tunnel to repair 1 fitting	VINCENT ARAMENDIA		()655-2222 x
1685509	13715 BLUFF ROCK	gas line	MARK TIEKEN	\$0.00	(210)884-8466 x
1685526	13846 CHISOM CREEK DR	extension with 1 opening, move meter	BRYCE KING	\$0.00	
1685532	4306 SUN GATE DR	30 FOOT TUNNEL TO REPAIR/REPLACE T	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685551	18223 OPENFOREST	Installation of irrigation system and backflow	GLORIA TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)736-1961 x
1685559	18022 CAMINO DEL MAR	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1685566	803 SW 37TH ST	Gas lock out	ROGER DELGADO		(210)683-1997 x
1685567	3758 WEIR AVE	7' tunnel with 1 fixture	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685577	1039 W PYRON AVE APT #1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	New Gas Lines with 3 outlets Gas Test//mov	NEMORIO VERA	\$0.00	(210)849-6903 x
1685581	1403 FAWN HAVEN	HOWARD STANLEY MCGUFF, 1403 FAWN	TY BAGLEY	\$0.00	(210)651-5899 x
1685584	2446 JESUSITA	Installing water softener and water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685605	216 YELLOW STONE	Replace 100ft.of sewer line	JESSE ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)923-8895 x
1685613	219 YELLOW STONE	Replace 100ft.sewer line	JESSE ORTIZ		(210)923-8895 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685623	111 ROLLING GREEN DR	Install 40 gallon gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685634	530 W HIGHLAND BLVD	Replace 100ft. sewer line	JESSE ORTIZ		(210)923-8895 x
1685635	531 W HIGHLAND BLVD	Replace 100ft.sewer line	JESSE ORTIZ		(210)923-8895 x
1685637	10927 PALOMINO BEND PARCEL ID 589740	irrigation system with 1 in backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY	\$0.00	(210)826-6474
1685642	15811 SEEKERS ST	2 WH 19 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER		
1685645	15811 SEEKERS ST	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1685646	602 AARON PLACE	Replaced 40' gas line and water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685649	602 AARON PLACE	Replaced water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685657	818 EVIAN	Installing water softener at 818 Evian, 78260	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685675	4213 MISTY SPRINGS DR	under foundation plumbing repair-tunnel	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) COOPER	\$0.00	(210)491-2777 x
1685713	9730 CALMONT WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685715	9730 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685726	9730 CALMONT WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685729	9630 CALMONT WAY	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685730	9630 CALMONT WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685732	9630 CALMONT WAY	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685733	3314 SELWYN	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685735	3314 SELWYN	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1685741	13114 ESSEN FOREST	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685742	15522 DAWN CREST	Installing a New Backflow Device.	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737 x
1685744	3314 SELWYN	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685747	13114 ESSEN FOREST	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685750	13114 ESSEN FOREST	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685752	8902 SAXON FOREST	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685758	8902 SAXON FOREST	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685762	19110 KRISTEN WAY	COLLEEN TAUBERT, 19110 KRISTEN WAY	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1685763	8902 SAXON FOREST	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685774	318 LEIGH ST	GEN PLMB ON NEW RES ADDITION--SEE	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)590-4783 x
1685777	318 LEIGH ST	GAS--2 GAS OPENINGS	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)590-4783 x
1685782	3015 CLEARFIELD	Replace gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1685787	3622 WINDY RIDGE COURT	Installing pre plumbed water softener and el	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1685800	2926 MCCASKEY RIDGE	10 ft tunnel to repair main trunkline	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685815	11602 SPRING RAIN DR	2 bath single story 9 fixtures 1 wh	AURELIANO III GARCIA		(210)860-1604 x
1685817	719 COSGROVE ST	replaced water heater,	ROGER DELGADO		(210)683-1997 x
1685826	7226 SUNSET TERRACE	INSTALL PLUMBING FOR NEW RESIDENC	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685827	7226 SUNSET TERRACE	RUN GAS LINE FOR WATER HEATER AND	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685828	7226 SUNSET TERRACE	SEWER LINE FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685831	6826 CEDAR BREEZE	INSTALL PLUMBING FOR NEW RESIDENC	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685832	6826 CEDAR BREEZE	RUN GAS LINE FOR WATER HEATER, FU	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685835	6826 CEDAR BREEZE	RUN SEWER LINE FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1685836	7427 ALVERSTONE WAY	install prv	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1685846	7326 ELIZABETH WAY	12 fixtures general plumbing	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1685847	10123 ANCIENT ANCHOR	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1685850	3630 OAKLYN PASS	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685851	7326 ELIZABETH WAY	50 feet sewer	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1685852	3630 OAKLYN PASS	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685856	3630 OAKLYN PASS	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685858	7322 JASONS PLACE	general plumbing	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1685859	3630 OAKLYN PASS	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685864	7322 JASONS PLACE	50 feet sewer	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
1685868	2518 SW 34TH ST	to install a new pvc plumbing system for a ne	NOEL PANIAGUA	\$0.00	(210)290-8757 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685870	2518 SW 34TH ST 2518 SW34TH ST. SAN ANTONIO TX 78237	to install new pvc sewer line for a new house	NOEL PANIAGUA	\$0.00	(210)290-8757 x
1685877	426 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	sewer ext	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1685882	426 BRIGHTWOOD PLACE	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1685889	5862 CREEKWAY	Plumbing for 5 fixtures	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1685898	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685899	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685905	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685910	4527 MASCOTA	undergroung waterline	JAVIER CAZARES	\$0.00	(210)736-5325 x
1685956	3615 IVORY CREEK	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685960	3615 IVORY CREEK	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685961	3615 IVORY CREEK	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1685965	5515 CASTLE TOP	gas leak,locate and repair	JAMES HAYNES		(210)658-0111
1685970	2910 CATO	Remove and install kitchen sink	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1686010	4803 VALTOSCA	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(210)336-2583 x
1686046	9734 WIND DANCER	5 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1686049	9734 WIND DANCER	1 gas water heater, 20 plumbing fixtures, 1 u	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1686053	18414 EMERALD FOREST DR	Small Tunnel about 18" from foundation edg	JAMES WILSON	\$1,500.00	(866)867-5309
1686072	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	NEW RESIDENTAL PLUMBING	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1686073	11235 SCHINZ FIELD	NEW RESIDENTAL SEWER	ZACHIE MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)277-7177 x
1686083	4910 VILLAGE WAY	Sewer replacement	JEREMY LILES		(210)639-9935 x
1686086	5421 MT HELEN DR	COMPETION PERMIT SEE AP 624181 FOR	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1686101	4303 MONACO DR	plumbing fixtures/tunnel to repair sewer line	BRYAN SCHULZE	\$0.00	(210)655-8585 x
1686102	4303 MONACO DR	sewer 0-60/tunnel to repair sewer line under	BRYAN SCHULZE	\$0.00	(210)655-8585 x
1686116	15319 ROMPEL OAK	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY	\$0.00	(210)826-6474
1686128	9734 WIND DANCER	60 ft	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686140	21107 SIMI VALLEY DR	prv replacement	GENARO GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)739-5362 x
1686143	351 CLUTTER AVE	3 plumbing fixtures for room addtion (toilet, l	LEOPOLDO VERA	\$0.00	(210)924-3470 x
1686145	351 CLUTTER AVE	sewer 0-60ft	LEOPOLDO VERA	\$0.00	(210)924-3470 x
1686155	4 AVALON PARK	6 OPENINGS	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1686158	4 AVALON PARK	1 water heater, 15 plumbing fixtures, 1 water	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1686159	4 AVALON PARK	sewer line (0 to 60 ft)	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1686164	5319 PASSION FLOWER	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1686167	14107 BRAMBLEWOOD	Replace 40 gallon electric water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1686174	26418 DANCING BEAR "TIMBERWOOD PARK"	SEWER 0-60FT	WILLIAM RAMZEL	\$0.00	(210)825-9047 x
1686193	8718 WOODLAND BEND	Irrigation System	LEONARDO FAJARDO		(210)286-7821 x
1686197	3018 GOLDHURST	install lawn sprinkler system with 1" backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
1686201	150 MOON VALLEY	70ft sewer line replacement	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
1686232	9031 CHAMINADE	sewer permit	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1686239	236 W RIDGEWOOD COURT	GENERAL PLUMBING REPAIR AND REPL	RICHARD RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)364-4630 x
1686240	236 W RIDGEWOOD COURT	SEWER PERMIT REPAIR AND REPLACE E	RICHARD RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)364-4630 x
1686252	2922 BURNT OAK	1 gas opening added at existing home	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1686288	2922 BURNT OAK	Adding a lavatory sink at master bathroom, r	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1686290	2922 BURNT OAK	Installing cleanout on existing sewer	STAFFORD PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)680-2052 x
1686298	8916 HAMBLEDON DR	Replaced water heater, installed pressure re	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1686302	2802 MCCASKEY RIDGE	Replaced gas water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1686305	129 LABURNUM DR	ONE FIXTURE TUNNEL REPAIR W/CLEAN	DANIEL PAGEL		(210)520-3266 x
1686313	9707 WIND DANCER	1 WH 13 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDER	MARK MILLER		
1686314	9707 WIND DANCER	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1686315	422 MAPLEWOOD LANE	replace plumbing under slab---tunnel job--	PAUL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)633-7209 x
1686325	15303 SW 410	ADD A COMMODE AND A LAVATORY.	JAVIER LOPEZ	\$0.00	(972)542-3320



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686327	1011 CLOVIS PLACE	ADDITION, ADD A FULL BATH AND A KITC	JAVIER LOPEZ	\$0.00	(972)542-3320
1686331	6014 OPAL FALLS	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686332	6014 OPAL FALLS	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686333	6014 OPAL FALLS	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686335	1431 NICHOLAS MANOR	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686336	1431 NICHOLAS MANOR	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686337	1431 NICHOLAS MANOR	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686339	1223 ASHBURY BAY	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water laine, 1 w	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686340	1223 ASHBURY BAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686341	1223 ASHBURY BAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686345	19223 BARTLETT BAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686347	19223 BARTLETT BAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1686355	19523 MILL OAK	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1686360	215 METZ AVE	WATER HEATER	SAMUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)491-9387 x
1686364	110 NESTING CANYON SAN ANTONIO TX	6 zone irrigation	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x
1686370	26634 CALLAWAY RUN	9 zone irrigation	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x
1686371	8127 RUSTIC CHASE	9 zone irrigation	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x
1686378	330 ADRIAN	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1686379	311 ROSLYN AVE	REPLACING APPROXIMATELY 65 FEET O	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686410	7702 VAN NESS DR	Installing water softener with loop	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1686411	13246 HUNTERS LARK	Installation of a new backflow device	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737 x
1686413	7518 KENTISBURY	Install water softener, gas water heater and	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1686436	2326 BUROAK RIDGE	INSTALLING NEW GAS LINE EXTENSION	RONALD DILALLO		(210)499-0712 x
1686457	4715 CASA BELLO	two plumbing fixtures	JASON HICKS		(979)575-1000 x
1686460	631 MISSION ST	two plumbing fixtures for existing restroom	JASON HICKS	\$0.00	(979)575-1000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686465	1504 WAVERLY	install approximately 20-25 ft of sewer line.	JOSE GARZA		(210)308-8556 x
1686466	8671 SW 410 8671 410 SAN ANTONIO TX LOT 317	INSTALL NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 317	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1686468	8671 SW 410 LOT 413	INSTALL NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 413	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1686475	8671 SW 410 LOT 413	INSTALL SEWER FOR LOT 413	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1686476	1130 CHURING DR	SEWER @ 0-60 FT. @ EXIST RES	JAMES SMITH	\$0.00	(210)340-9266 x
1686479	927 W MULBERRY AVE	GEN PLMB @ EXIST RES	JAMES SMITH	\$0.00	(210)340-9266 x
1686481	8671 SW 410	INSTALL NEW WATER LINE LOT 124	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686482	8671 SW 410	WATER LINE INSTALL FOR LOT 125	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686485	8671 SW 410	INSTALLED NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 6	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686486	8671 SW 410	INSTALLED NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 3	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686488	8671 SW 410	INSTALLED NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 3	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686490	18003 CAMINO DEL MAR	Residential irrigation system to include a 1"	SALVADOR GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)232-0846 x
1686491	8671 SW 410	INSTALLED NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 6	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686493	8671 SW 410	INSTALLED NEW WATER LINE FOR LOT 2	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1686500	220 MASON ST	GAS OPENINGS (3)	JUAN VILLARREAL	\$0.00	
1686514	10615 COSMOS CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL PLUMBING	ZACHIE MURRAY		(210)277-7177 x
1686516	10615 COSMOS CANYON	NEW RESIDENTAL SEWER	ZACHIE MURRAY		(210)277-7177 x
1686524	9227 WIND TALKER	Installed Pressure Reducing Valve and Expa	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1686529	21227 CINCH RUN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1686531	21227 CINCH RUN	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1686533	21227 CINCH RUN	install sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1686562	2211 PINOAK KNOLL	Install Pressure Reducing Valve and Expans	DIXIE BISHOP		(210)698-9790 x
1686568	1531 CHINOOK	INSTALL PLUMBING AND FIXTURES FOR	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1686570	1531 CHINOOK	INSTALL SEWER FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1686576	2634 WOODBURY DR	10 FOOT TUNNEL WITH 1 FIXTURE.	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1686579	215 MIDLAND ST	Plumber installed sewer line in backyard.	RUSSELL GARDINER		(210)491-9050 x
1686610	422 ADRIAN	relocating gas line for new furnace	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
1686612	1434 W HOLLYWOOD AVE	relocating gas line for new furnace	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
C1685940	6123 LAKE VICTORIA	completion permit to replace permit # 12770	FRANK (UMBRELLA) CANNON	\$0.00	(210)391-7952 x
Granted: 222		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$5,445.08	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1576638	419 OAK GLEN	Replace 40 gallon gas water heater	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1633813	13123 WINDING CREEK	Install new gas water heater, run vent throug	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1634950	2139 FORT SUMTER	replace existing water heater	MIKE BUTLER	\$0.00	(210)822-4132 x
1642960	425 TEXAS POINT	Replaced 50 gallon gas water heater in attic	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1648457	6043 ROYAL CREEK	Replace 40 gallon gas water heater	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1660096	8906 RUE DE LIS	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/07/2010	HECTOR GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)681-6894
1667993	5907 TWIN OAKS DR	Replace Electric Water Heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1668338	6333 PEMWOODS	Replace Gas Water Heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1669325	38 ORSINGER HILL	Replace 50 gallon gas water heater in garag	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790 x
1671118	7762 CROOKED RD	repalce gas water heater	ARNOLD FLORES	\$0.00	(210)523-6418
1675163	9600 DATAPOINT	replace electric water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1675578	10 LOCKSPRING	repalce water softener	SCOTT PAUL	\$0.00	(210)455-8540
1677354	13846 BENT RIDGE DR	install 50 gallon gas heater	CHARLES SAGRAY	\$0.00	(210)684-7010 x
1681510	6422 PELICAN CORAL	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1681562	14115 EMERALD CREEK	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1681836	239 SAVANNAH DR	replacing water heater	ELIAS TORRES	\$0.00	(210)690-4100 x
1683128	9746 WIND DANCER	1 water softener unit/ 1 reverse osmosis	HAROLD GELLERT	\$0.00	(210)667-8872 x
1684577	24807 ELLESMERE	Water Softner & RO	TIM WIRTS LIC. #WT0004185/EXPII	\$0.00	(281)890-7900 x181
1685002	442 GROFF	replace electric water heater	FLORA SEGOVIA	\$0.00	(210)867-7455



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685304	383 NASH BLVD	REPLACE 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEAT	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1685313	7630 CHATSWORTH	INSTALLED 40 GALLON ELECTRIC WATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685332	10330 COUNTRY VISTA	Installed electric water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1685340	12927 MAPLE PARK DR	Install 40 gallon electric water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1685431	1331 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD	1 water softener unit	THOMAS IMMENSCHUH	\$0.00	(210)289-2833 x
1685432	6007 TANZANITE RIM	INSTALL WATER SOFTNER.	JACOB VEZA	\$0.00	(210)373-0517 x
1685496	7222 SNOWDEN CREST	INSTALLED 40 GAL NATURAL GAS WATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685524	407 EVANS OAK LN	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	RODRIGO FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)233-9680 x
1685539	5322 COLTON CREEK	replace existing 50 gal elec w/h	VINCENT ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	()655-2222 x
1685553	7519 VAN NESS DR	Installed new 40 gal electric water heater	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1685562	9 REMINGTON CIRCLE	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1685573	1406 ARROW HILL	REPLACE WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1685625	1026 SUTTERS RIM	INSTALL 50 GAL ELECTRIC WATER HEAT	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685661	5118 EDGEMOOR	REPLACED 30 GAL NATURAL GAS WATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685714	6234 PARKLAND OAKS DR	INSTALL 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1685839	3903 HERITAGE HILL	install water heater	CARMIEN GIARDINO	\$0.00	(210)657-1124 x
1685881	1522 THRUSH RIDGE	Installation of water softener	WILLIAM EICHMAN	\$0.00	(210)681-4426 x
1686092	11911 BUDAPEST	1 water softener unit/ 1 reverse osmosis	DAVID LEE	\$0.00	(210)649-8550 x
1686196	2320 NEWOAK PARK	replace electric water heater	FELIX JR	\$0.00	(210)289-4049
1686231	9778 HIDDEN CROSS	REPLACED 40 GALLON ELECTRIC WATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1686244	3114 LETITIA	INSTALLING 20 GAL ELECTRIC WATER H	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1686251	3315 MEDARIS LN	water softner unit for existing res.	RICK PERRY	\$0.00	(210)215-8200 x
1686253	23210 KAITLYN CANYON	water softner unit for existing res.	RICK PERRY	\$0.00	(210)215-8200 x
1686256	5147 OVERPOOL	water softner unit/ reverse osmosis for existi	RICK PERRY	\$0.00	(210)215-8200 x
1686330	907 MAGNOLIA SUMMIT	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
1686407	4 KINGS MILL	1 water heater gas	ALAN SALTZMAN	\$0.00	(210)698-9731 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	45	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION					
1633109	3017 SAUNDERS BLDG #1 UNIT 101 & 102	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/01/2010	JOSEPH NAZAROFF	\$85,000.00	(210)647-7502 x
1651672	539 SUNGLO DR	New one-story family residence/no garage. C	JAVIER MARTINEZ	\$60,000.00	(210)336-7212 x
1674475	42 TROPHY RIDGE	NEW 2-1/2 STY SINGLE FAMILY RES.WITH	JORGE VELA	\$314,730.00	(210)822-2266 x
1674994	13131 FAIRACRES WAY	Single family residential one story slab on gr	EMILY MINICA	\$100,490.00	(210)877-5900 x210
1677356	366 DOLORES AVE	NEW ONE-STORY SFR WITH FRNT PORC	VICTORIANO JR CUELLAR	\$112,950.00	(210)559-7401 x
1677848	6027 OPAL FALLS	NEW 2STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$209,650.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1678341	11306 GAYLORD DR	NEW ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	GREGORY COOPER	\$57,016.00	
1678768	3903 WOODBRIDGE WAY	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$109,575.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1680172	19003 SALADO CANYON	New residential 1 story w/ attached garage a	KAREN HIGGINBOTHAM	\$423,780.00	(830)980-6252 x
1681752	3110 APACHE PLUME	New Residential 2 story with attached 2 car	GREGORY WHITTAKER	\$511,539.00	(210)424-1899 x
1682832	20107 BELLA GLADE	Single family residential construction. 2-stor	HOLLAWAY CUSTOM HOMES	\$153,855.00	(210)490-0069 x101
1682991	7202 GLEN ELLEN BAY	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH FRNT PORCH, C	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$188,280.00	(210)489-4818 x
1682997	6914 PLEASANT BAY	NEW 2-STRY SFR WITH FRNT PORCH, CV	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$131,760.00	(210)489-4818 x
1683064	2518 SW 34TH ST	New one-story single family residence. both	ROBERTO BONILLA	\$65,000.00	(210)669-7577 x
1683410	8654 KARDLA FOREST	New 1 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$99,495.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1683548	7322 JASONS PLACE	NEW ONE-STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	MARK ST. JOHN	\$175,100.00	(210)694-9302 x
1683552	7326 ELIZABETH WAY	NEW TWO-STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	MARK ST. JOHN	\$175,100.00	(210)694-9302 x
1684604	843 SIX IRON	New two story SFR with attached garage an	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$191,100.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1684621	823 SIX IRON	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$147,910.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1684730	9650 MULBERRY WAY	NEW ONE-STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	JANICE POTTER	\$203,450.00	(210)771-4700 x
1684887	1814 VILJANDI MOON	New 2 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$142,245.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1684911	10615 COSMOS CANYON	new construction, two story, 3 bedroom, two	ADOLFO CANALES	\$139,865.00	(210)662-0066 x155



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1685124	8707 CANVAS BACK	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$136,850.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1685128	4218 W MARTIN ST	Wreck and Rebuild 530sq.ft addtion to rear o	DAVID MIRELES	\$45,000.00	(210)885-4857 x
1685663	13118 LA VENTANA	Extending wall in rear 2'x14'.3" to make bath	THELMA MCLAURIN	\$1,820.00	(210)655-4131 x
1685757	3007 CANDLEWOOD LANE	New one story 988 st ft detached garage to r	TRACY BARASALOU	\$64,220.00	(210)695-0856 x
1685902	2311 ELVA FOREST	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$86,220.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1685944	1011 CLOVIS PLACE	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM AND PORCH AD	CHISTOBAL RIGAL	\$56,160.00	(210)663-4544 x
1685945	4622 ELDRIDGE AVE	One story 960sq.ft room addition to right sid	ELIZABETH VASQUEZ-MEDELLIN	\$62,400.00	(210)260-7480 x
1685976	102 BOERNE ST	Construct new covered patio to rear, will not	RAFAEL HINOJOSA	\$28,500.00	(210)559-5401 x
1686015	2319 ELVA FOREST	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$99,495.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1686042	2331 ELVA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT)	\$110,160.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1686141	351 CLUTTER AVE	One story 504 sq.ft room addition for family	LEOPOLDO VERA	\$32,760.00	(210)924-3470 x
1686182	1414 COUGAR COUNTRY	312 sq.ft. attached covered wood patio on e	DAVID LAWHORN	\$1,750.00	(321)506-2542 x
1686198	5351 TRADING POST	One story 180sq.ft room addition to left side	ROSA CHAVEZ	\$11,700.00	(210)382-4275 x
1686247	5823 SPRING VALLEY	1 Sty attached addition to rear of existing res	ROBERT GONZALEZ	\$14,000.00	(210)885-8531 x
1686499	15002 ELM PARK DR	1 STY ATTACHED 140 SQ FT ROOM ADDI	CAROL HENRY	\$9,100.00	(210)857-4974 x
1686565	515 W WOODLAWN	1 STY 50 SQ FT ROOM ADDITION TO REA	ELVA GONZALEZ	\$4,100.00	(210)363-5402 x
1686577	214 DRURY LANE	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO R	JUAN ORNELAS	\$29,120.00	(210)367-2895 x
Granted:	39	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$4,591,245.00	

TREE PERMIT

1635705	FAIRLAWN DR. & PAVO VIEJO	MONTE VIEJO: FAIRLAWN DR & PALO VIE	ARMADILLO CONSTRUCTION CO. L	\$0.00	(210)662-0066 X155
1675135	WEST OF THE INTERSECTION OF LA VILILITA WAY AND ALAMO PKWY	PLAT 100337 - ALAMO RANCH UNIT 36 PH	PULTE/CENTEX HOMES OF TEXAS	\$0.00	(210)447-6286 x
1682683		A2	NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION I	\$0.00	(210)490-1798 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011

7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT					
1686100	929 E DREXEL AVE	MOBILE VENDOR	XOCH ESPINOSA	\$0.00	(210)378-6935 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1685548	11212 STATE HWY 151	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1686260	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 11	fast track fs	CENTURY FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
1686309	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 20 STE 260	FAST TRACK FA	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1686350	4502 MEDICAL DR	FAST TRACK FA	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1686362	112 E PECAN ST 14TH FLOOR STE 1450	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1686369	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG E STE E02E	LESS THEN 5 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
Granted:	6	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1685754	1725 QUINTANA RD	reschedule for Jan 21 22 2011	MARIA OJEDA	\$0.00	
1685869	4314 KATRINA LANE	raincheck**** January 22, 2010	GRACIE HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)323-2189 x
1685981	535 ASHLEY RD	g/s raincheck permit 01/22/10 - 01/23/10	NORMA JEAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)797-1934 x
1686002	1802 S ZARZAMORA	GARAGE SALE FOR JAN 20 & 21/WILL BE	MARCOS OLIVO	\$0.00	
1686262	4515 GUADALAJARA AVE	garage sale 1/22 and 1/23 2011***raincheck	DAVID STOUT	\$0.00	(210)854-6692 x
Granted:	5	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

1/22/2011
7:10:10PM

Week of 1/16/2011 to 1/22/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
-----------------	----------------	----------------------------	-------------------	------------------	--------------

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,214

Total Building Permits Granted: \$15,616,720.54